
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  

PLUS MEMORABILIA 
 

Friday 15th Sept 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - TV/Film/Music signed collection in writing pad on individual pages. 20+ signatures. Some of names included are Nicholas Grace, Shirley Eaton, Keith 

Chegwin, Ray Winston, Ian Holm, Michael Ball, Samantha Bond and many more. Some dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

2 - TV/Film/Music signed collection in writing pad on individual pages. 20+ signatures. Some of names included are Michael Elphick, Richard Marner, 

Gordon Kaye, Roger Kitter, Vicki Michelle, Brian Murphy, Glenda Mckay, Bruce Montague and many more. Some dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

3 - TV/Film/Music signed collection in writing pad on individual pages. 20+ signatures. Some of names included are Desmond Barrett, Frank Finley, 

Elizabeth Power, Sheila Hancock, David Jacobs, Tracey Childs, John Inman, Penelope Wilton and many more. Some dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 

- 30 

4 - TV/Film/Music signed collection in writing pad on individual pages. 20+ signatures. Some of names included are Huw Higginson, Christopher Biggins, 

Joy Brook, Richard Grive, Sarah Green, Pauline Collins, Sarah Kennedy, John Nettleton and many more. Some dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

5 - TV/Film/Music signed collection in writing pad on individual pages. 20+ signatures. Some of names included are Mark Knopfler, Billy J Kramer, James 

Last, Humphrey Lyttleton, Kathryn Tickell, Gary Brooker, Andy Williams and many more. Some dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

6 - TV/Film/Music signed collection in writing pad on individual pages. 20+ signatures. Some of names included are Murray Walker, Dennis Taylor, Silvino 

Francisco, and many more. Some dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

7 - TV/Film/Music signed collection in writing pad on individual pages. 20+ signatures. Some of names included are Ian Reddington, Brian May, Noel 

Clark, Jason Connery, Rhona Cameron, Niamh Cusack, Edward Woodward, Hugh Sacks, Neil Stacy and many more. Some dedicated. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

8 - TV/Film/Music signed collection in writing pad on individual pages. 20+ signatures. Some of names included are Marmalade, John Walker, Eric Bibb, 

Tony Christie, Donovan and many more. Some dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

9 - TV/Film/Music signed collection in writing pad on individual pages. 20+ signatures. Some of names included are Fred Trumann, Ile Nastase, Bernard 

Gallagher and many more. Some dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

10 - Space. Apollo XIV Collection. Edgar Mitchell and Günter F. Wendt Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. 3 Silk FDCs all stamped and postmarked. 

Mission Patch for Shepard Roosa and Mitchell. Mission patch for back up team Cernan Evans and Engle. Unsigned 10 x 8 inch colour photo of the crew. 

Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

11 - Space. Apollo XVI Collection. Charlie Duke Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. 10 x 8 inch colour photo showing Mattingly Young and Duke. First Day 

Cover Postmarked April 20th, 1972. Mission Patch included. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

12 - Space. NASA. Apollo 14 Gene Cernan Signed 10 x 8 inch colour in space photo. Signed in silver ink. Good condition Est. £240 - 260 

13 - Space. Apollo VIII Collection. James Lovell William Anders and Frank Borman Signed 10 x 8 inch NASA colour photo. 10 x 8 inch colour photo 

showing first lunar orbit. Apollo 8 FDC with May 5th, 1969, postmark. Mission Patch Included. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

14 - Jim Carey signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

15 - Sugar Ray Robinson (1921-1989) Boxer Signed Vintage Album Page With Photo. Good condition Est. £80 - 85 

16 - Nelson Mandela signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

17 - Lee Van Cleef signed 10x8 inch "Sabata" black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

18 - Rene Zellweger signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

19 - Sebastian Vettel signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured during his time with Ferrari in Formula One. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

20 - Brigitte Bardot signed 6x4 inch post card black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

21 - John Surtees signed 12x10 approx overall mounted colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

22 - Millie Jackson signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 
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23 - Crystal Gayle signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

24 - Berenice Marlohe signed 10x8 inch James Bond colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

25 - Nathan Pegler signed 10x8 inch No Time to Die James Bond colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

26 - Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother signed 1964 Christmas and New Year card. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

27 - Tv and Film. Vikings Adam Copeland hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Adam Copeland as Kjetill Flatnose in 

the hit tv show, Vikings. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

28 - James Jordan (Strictly Come Dancing) Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

29 - Joe Engle and Richard Truly AUTOPEN signatures on o official vintage NASA crew photo for the second Shuttle test flight. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

30 - Football collection includes 10 signed colour photos includes great names such as Asmir Bergovic, Adam Johnson, Callum Wilson, James 

Tarkowski, Cuca Martina, Chris Wood, Roman Pavlyuchenkova, Bryan Oviedo, Ante Rebic and Carlos Sanchez. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

31 - Football collection includes 10 signed colour photos includes some great names such as Victor Wanyama, Patrik Berger, Vladimie Smicer, Henning 

Berg, Allan Neilsen, Vegard Heggem, Andy King, Hjalmar Ekdal, Anass Zaroury and Harry Wilson. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

32 - Football collection includes 10 signed colour photos some good names include Brenden Aaronson, Tyler Adams, Josh Cullen, Ljubinko Drulovic, 

Zlatko Zahovic, Luka Jovic, Yerry Mina, Sokratis Papastathopoulos, Asmir Bergovic and Christian Pulisic. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

33 - Football collection includes 9 signed colour photos includes some great names such as Luther Blissett, Billy Sharp, Johan Berg Gudmundsson, 

Andrey Arshavin, Nikola Vlasic, Yannick Bolasie, Andriy Yarmalenko, Oscar Cardoza and Sam Vokes. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

34 - Football collection includes 9 signed colour photos some great names include Asmir Bergovic, Andriy Yarmalenko, Marco Silva, Camara Diouf, 

Khalilou Fadiga, Joey Barton, Ashley Williams, Robbie Brady and Tom Davies. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

35 - Sport Collection 8 signed 12x8 inch colour photos include Scott Quigg, Peter Niven, Alan Birchenall, Joe Lancaster, Paul Robinson, Jermaine 

Pennant, Adam Hollioake and Marcus Trescothick. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

36 - Likely Lads multi signed 10x8 inch black and white photo includes James Bolam, Rodney Bewes and Briggite Forsyth. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

37 - Abbott and Costello signed 10x8 inch vintage sepia promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

38 - Gene Kelly signed Make 'em Laugh Singing in the rain music score sheet signature on cover. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

39 - Terence Stamp and Julie Christie signed 7x5 colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

40 - WW2 Field Marshall Montgomery of Alamein signed 1970 House of Lords Christmas card set on A4 page in corner mounts with copy postcard of him 

shaking hands with the teams at 1944 England Scotland match where he was guest of honour. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

41 - WW2 fighter ace Grp Douglas Bader DSO DFC signed inside 1967 Scots Guards Association Annual Re-Union dinner menu. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 60 

42 - Roger Banister 4 minute mile athlete signed 10 x 8 b/w action photo, slightly grainy, priced accordingly. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

43 - Opera singer Amelita Galli Curci signed postcard 1934. Set on A4 descriptive page with newspaper article and portrait postcard. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

44 - Opera singer Joan Hammond signed autograph album page. Set on A4 descriptive page with unsigned photo and Madam Butterfly postcard. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

45 - Ballet Dame Margot Fonteyn signed 1975 envelope and b/w portrait photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

46 - Music Benno Moiskiwitsch autograph album page set on descriptive A4 page with corner mounts and 1947 Piano Recital programme. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

47 - Opera Luciano Pavarotti signed 1992 cover with Glasgow exhibition hall postcard. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

48 - Carry on England Melvyn Hayes signed 10 x 8 b/w photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

49 - Oliver Ron Moody signed colour 10 x 8 photo with b/w signed by Mark Lester with classic quote Please Sir I want some More. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

50 - Poirot colour 10 x 8 photo signed by Paulin Moran, Hugh Fraser and Phillip Jackson. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

51 - WW2 Field Marshall Slim signed Burma Campaign National Army Museum cover. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

52 - Winston Churchill PPS John Colville signed 1986 Royal Visit to Channel Islands cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

53 - Margaret Thatcher signed 1998, 80th ann RAF cover, only 200 were issued. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

54 - Titanic Survivor Millvina Dean signed 2001 RMS Titanic cover. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

55 - Francis Chichester 1967 Sailing PHQ card with special postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

56 - Football Puskas signed 4 x 3 b/w photo with trophy to John. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

57 - James Bond Sean Connery signed rare 1985 Benham Films official FDC, Pink Panther. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

58 - WW2 HMS Hood survivor Ted Briggs signed 85th ann HMS Hood cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

59 - Cricket Sir Don Bradman signed 1980 100th ann Australian Test Match Benham small silk FDC. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

60 - Gerry Anderson signed 2011 Scot Thunderbirds FDC with miniature stamp sheet. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

61 - Gerry Anderson signed 2011 Scot Thunderbirds FDC with six stamps and special postmark. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

62 - Apollo 17 moonwalker astronaut Gene Cernan signed 2002, 30th ann Apollo 17 Cover. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

63 - WW2 Bletchley Park codebreaker Mavis Batey signed 12 x 8 colour photo of decoding machine. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

64 - Victoria Cross winners Roden Cutler VC, Edward Kenna VC, Keith Payne VC signed 2000 Australian VC FDC. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

65 - WW2 Winston Churchill ORIGINAL 3 x 2 inch b/w photo inspecting troops. Written on back Winston Churchill on Tour inspection at St Croix Sur Mere 

Normandy France July 23rd, 1944. Also has 1995 50th ann VE Day FDC. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

66 - Celtic Lisbon Lions multiple signed 1970 European Cup football cover v Fiorentina. Signed by 11 of the team including McNeil, Johnstone, Auld, 

Lennox, Wallace, Murdoch, Hughes. Brogan. Set of descriptive A4 page with corner mounts with team postcard. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 



 

 

67 - Celtic Lisbon Lions multiple signed 1970 European Cup football cover v Leeds. Signed by 12 of the team including McNeil, Johnstone, Auld, Lennox, 

Wallace, Murdoch, Hughes, Brogan. Set of descriptive A4 page with corner mounts with team postcard. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

68 - Nacional V Celtic 1971 multiple team signed football cover. Signed by 15 of the squad including Manga, Ancheta, Brunel, Blanco . Set of descriptive 

A4 page with corner mounts with stadium postcard. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

69 - Celtic Lisbon Lions multiple signed 1971 Challenge football cover v Feyenoord. Signed by 11 of the team including McNeil, Johnstone, Auld, Lennox, 

Craig, Callaghan, Hay, Hood, . Set of descriptive A4 page with corner mounts with team postcard. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

70 - Celtic v Nacional 1971 multiple team signed football cover. Signed by 11 of the team inc Lisbon Lions, Gemmell, Murdoch, McNeil, Lennox, Johnson 

plus Macari, Dalglish, Callaghan. Hay, Williams, Connelly . Set of descriptive A4 page with corner mounts with stadium postcard. Good condition Est. £30 

- 40 

71 - Alex Ferguson signed Freedom of the City of Glasgow order of service programme also signed by Lord Provost. Set on Descriptive A4 page with 

corner mounts. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

72 - Kenny Dalglish signed Freedom of the City of Glasgow Ceremonial order programme also signed by Lord Provost. Set on Descriptive A4 page with 

corner mounts. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

73 - Brian Clough signed typed signed letter 1980 on Football Notts Forest letterhead replying to autograph request. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

74 - Lev Yashin football Russian legend signed 1963 World Cup FDC, set on A4 page with corner mounts with stamps and other portrait postcard. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

75 - Leeds Utd football Billy Bremner signed 6 x 4 colour portrait photo to Jack, set on A4 descriptive page with corner mounts. Good condition Est. £30 - 

40 

76 - Liverpool V Roma 1984 European Cup football final. Two covers signed by Joe Fagan and Nils Liedholm the two managers. Set on A4 descriptive 

page with corner mounts. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

77 - Alfredo Di Stefano signed 1963 portrait promo football card with Monaco stamp and special postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

78 - Leeds Utd football Billy Bremner signed 1972 Leeds V Arsenal FA Cup cover. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

79 - Football legend Puskas signed 1971 European Cup football cover. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

80 - Barbara Bel Geddes (1922-2005), a signed 10x8 vintage photo. She was an American stage and screen actress, artist, and children's author whose 

career spanned almost five decades. She was best known for her starring role as Miss Ellie Ewing in the television series Dallas. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

81 - Harry Potter, a Royal Mail FDC signed by Alan Rickman, who played Severus Snape, Maggie Smith, who played Professor Minerva McGonagall and 

Robbie Coltrane as Rubeus Hagrid. With a set of seven stamps depicting the Harry Potter books, postmarked 17.7.2007 with Tallents House Edinburgh 

cancellations. 'H. Potter C/O Hogwarts School Scotland' label attached and complete with Harry Potter insert. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

82 - Harry Potter, an Isle of Man unused stamp card. Signed by Daniel Radcliffe in the title role. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

83 - Herbert Marshall (1890-1966), a signed 10x8 vintage photo. An English stage, screen, and radio actor who starred in many popular and well-

regarded Hollywood films in the 1930s and 1940s. He appeared onscreen with many of the most prominent leading ladies of Hollywood's Golden Age, 

including Greta Garbo, Marlene Dietrich, Joan Crawford and Bette Davis. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

84 - Fiona Fullerton, Dennis Waterman and Robert Helpmann, a signed Year of the Child - Alice In Wonderland FDC. In the 1972 film, Fiona Fullerton 

played Alice, with Dennis Waterman as 2 of Spades and Robert Helpmann as The Mad Hatter. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

85 - Jeremy Brett and Edward Hardwicke, a signed Sherlock Holmes FDC. Brett played Holmes in four Granada TV series from 1984 to 1994 in all 41 

episodes. Hardwicke played Dr. Watson from 1986-1994. Postmarked 12 October 1993 with 221b Baker St. cancellations. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

86 - Quentin Blake, two original signed items: a 6x4 official Roald Dahl BFG unused postcard, with the BFG quote, Titchy Little Snapper Whipper. Plus, a 

Roald Dahl 2012 FDC. Postmarked 10-1-12 with Charlie and the Chocolate Factory stamp. He has illustrated over 300 books, including 18 written by 

Roald Dahl, which are among his most popular works. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

87 - Andre Turcat, Concorde test pilot. Three signed Concorde FDC's, with labels addressed to Philart Productions Ltd. Postmarked '3 Mar 1969 Filton 

Bristol'. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

88 - Ronnie Biggs, member of the 1963 Great Train Robbery gang. A signed Metropolitan Police 150th Anniversary FDC, postmarked 26 Sep 1979 with 

full set of four stamps. Biggs has also added a doodle of a train and Great Train Robber! written below. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

89 - Brian May, lead guitarist of the rock band Queen. A signed 1999 Millenium FDC, postmarked Wembley 1-6-1999 with Freddie Mercury stamp. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

90 - Colin Hicks, a signed 5.5x3.5 promo photo. The younger brother of singer Tommy Steele, Hicks was the lead singer of Colin Hicks & The Cabin 

Boys, a British rock and roll band. An early photo dated Nov 57 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

91 - Clinton Ford, a signed and dedicated 5.5x3.5 photo with recording details to back. An English pop singer of the 1950s and 1960s. Stamped Nov 1961 

to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

92 - Dire Straits, a vinyl 7" single of Private Investigations (1982). Signed to the front cover by lead guitarist Mark Knopfler. Label - Vertigo DSTR 1. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

93 - Kim Wilde, a vinyl 7" single of Never Trust a Stranger (1988). Signed to the front cover. Label MCA Records - KIM 9. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

94 - Pauline Black, a New Definitive Issue FDC, signed by the lead vocalist of 'The Selector', an English 2 tone ska revival band formed in 

1979.Postmarked 5 Jun 1967, Romford Essex, the birthplace of Pauline Black. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

95 - Quentin Blake, two original signed items: a 6x4 official Roald Dahl BFG unused postcard. Plus, a Cotswold Covers Animal Tales FDC. Postmarked 

First Stamp Issue 2006, with a set of eight stamps, complete with insert. An illustrator of over 300 books, including 18 written by Roald Dahl, which are 

among his most popular works. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

96 - Billy Eckstine, American singer. A signed music sheet for 'Careless Lips'. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

97 - Harry Secombe, Welsh comedian and singer. A signed 'Pickwick' music sheet for 'If I ruled the world'. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

98 - Bobby Moore, a signed World Cup FDC, postmarked 1 June 1966. Footballer and iconic captain of Englands 1966 World Cup winning team. Good 

condition Est. £80 - 120 



 

 

99 - Dad's Army, a FDC signed by 12 members of the cast from the classic BBC comedy series that ran from 1968 to 1977. Signed by: James Beck 

(Private Walker), Arnold Ridley (Private Godfrey), John Lawrie (Private Frazer), Arthur Lowe (Captain Mainwaring), John Le Mesurier (Sergeant Wilson), 

Edward Sinclair (Verger Yeatman), Janet Davies (Mrs. Pike), Clive Dunn (Corporal Jones), Pamela Cundell (Mrs. Fox), Ian Lavender (Private Pike), Bill 

Pertwee (Chief Warden Hodges) and Frank Williams (Reverend Farthing). Postmarked 13 Sep 1972. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

100 - 007 James Bond actress Martine Beswick signed and kissed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

101 - Betty Hutton Signed Get Your Gun Songbook. Signed in black ink on front cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

102 - Roger Allam signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

103 - Katherine Kelly signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

104 - Tobias Menzies signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

105 - Ron Cook signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

106 - Sir Harry Secombe signed 5x3inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

107 - Prunella Scales signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

108 - David Attenborough signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

109 - Ricky Tomlinson signed 6xinch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

110 - Glynn Sweet signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

111 - Jean Shrimpton signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

112 - Rudolph Walker signed 5x3inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

113 - Boxing Carmen Basilio collection 3 signed items includes signed 6x4 Legends of Boxing Illustrated card, 8x6 signed black and white photo and a 

signed 6x4 signed album page dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

114 - Athletics Linford Christie signed 8x4 colour photo and 8x6 colour promo photo affixed to A4 sheet. Can be removed from sheet. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 12 

115 - Tennis Virginia Wade signed Centenary of the British Tennis Association Benham FDC PM The Lawn Tennis Association 100th Anniversary 22nd 

March 1988 London W14. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

116 - Cricket Kent Legends Colin Cowdrey, Godfrey Evans and Alan Knott multi signed Kent v Lancashire at Canterbury 1906 Benham FDC double PM A 

Tribute to the Glory of Lords from Kent C.C.C 2 August 1994 Canterbury. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

117 - Pat Cash signed FDC. 22/3/88 Wimbledon postmark. 5 stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

118 - Edward De Souza signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

119 - Sarah Sutton signed 10x8 inch Dr Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

120 - Kevin McNally signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

121 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt John Lorimer DSO who took part in the raid on Tirpitz, 

comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

122 - Shane Rimmer James Bond Film Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

123 - Gorden Kaye Allo Allo Actor, Rene 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

124 - Barbara Windsor Late Great Carry On Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

125 - Prince Ruslovov Romanoff signed The Brusilov Offensive 4-12 June 1916 cover. Postmark 80th Anniversary The Great War The Brusilov Offensive 

04/06/96. 1 stamp. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

126 - 80th Anniversary of The RAF cover signed by Colonel P A Porteous, Lieutenant Colonel E C T Wilson, Lieutenant Commander I E Fraser, Captain 

P J Gardner and J P Kenneally. Postmarks RAF 80TH Anniversary 1918-1998 and RAF 80th Anniversary 1/4/98 first day of issue. 1 stamp. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

127 - David Moss signed 50th anniv of the Battle of Britain 1940-1990 cover. 5 stamps 3 postmarks. Postmark 50th anniv of the Battle of Britain 1940-

1990 11th September. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

128 - Wilbert Awdry signed 11x8 inch approx mounted Thomas the Tank Engine FDC double PM Thomas the Tank Engine and Friends First Day of Issue 

15.8.95 includes full set of commemorative stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

129 - Maud Adams signed 6x4 card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

130 - John Leeson signed 10x8 K-9 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

131 - Fredrick S Roberts V.C Winner 1832-1914 signed album page. Housed in frame overall size 6x8, album size 2x3. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

132 - Jean Francois Clervoy signed 10x8 colour NASA photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

133 - John Wayne SECRETARY signed 10x8 black and white colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

134 - Aaron Wan Bissaka signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

135 - Debbie Chazen signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

136 - LL Cool J signed 8x8 inch white page. Dedicated. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

137 - Clive Rowe signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

138 - Michael Jayston signed 10x8 colourised photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

139 - Christopher Ryan signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

140 - John Leeson signed 10x8 K-9 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

141 - Dan Peacock signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

142 - Linda Clark Mother Bloodtide signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

143 - Debbie Chazen signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

144 - Christopher Ryan signed 10x8 DR Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

145 - Julian Glover signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

146 - C Andrew Nelson Signed Star Wars Darth Vader 10x8 Inch Colour Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

147 - Nicholas Frankau signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

148 - C Andrew Nelson Signed Star X Wing Wars 10x8 Inch Colour Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

149 - Gloria Garcia signed star wars 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

150 - Kamay Lau signed 10x8 star wars photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

151 - Richard Stride signed Star Wars Revenge of The Sith10x8 colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

152 - Jerome Blake signed Star Wars 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

153 - Jack Mckenzie signed Star Wars 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

154 - Richard Stride signed Star Wars Clone Trooper 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

155 - Joe Baker (Hibernian) Signed 6 x 4 inch Black and White Personalised Promo Card. Signed in Black ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

156 - Billy Bingham (Sunderland) Signed 6 x 4 inch Colour Postcard. Signed Twice, Once on Front and Once on Reverse. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

157 - Nat Lofthouse (Bolton) Signed 9 x 5 inch Colour Artwork Print on Magazine Page. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

158 -  Artist Brian West Signed 8 x 5.5 inch Colour Photo Print of Eric Cantona playing for Manchester United. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £6 

- 8 

159 - Frank Blunstone (Chelsea) Signed 12 x 8 inch Black and White Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

160 - Iran Barkley signed 10x8 colour photo pictured in action in his fight with Thomas Hearns. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

161 - 1966 Full Team signed on 2 covers. 1986 Tuvalu World Cup cover signed by Bobby Moore and a 1966 England Winners FDC with Harrow and 

Wembley FDI postmark signed by the ten other team members. Good condition Est. £400 - 500 

162 - WW2 Battle of Britain, three BOB Memorial postcards signed by fighter Pilots William Walker 616 sqn, Anthony O'Neil 238 sqn and Tim Vigors 111 

Sqn. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

163 - 4 unknown Leicestershire Players Signed 1973 official County Cricket FDC, with Leicester FDI postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

164 - Apollo 17 Moonwalker Gene Cernan Signed 12x18 inch colour Space Poster comm. Apollo 10 and 17, few creases thin paper. Large bold 

autograph. Unusual item scarce and very collectable. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

165 - Apollo 14 Moonwalker Edgar Mitchell Signed 12x18 inch colour Space Poster, thin paper comm Apollo 14 Fra Mauro mission. Large bold 

autograph. Unusual item scarce and very collectable. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

166 - Apollo 15 postal cover hand signed by Lunar Module Pilot Jim Irwin Moonwalker and Command Module Pilot Al Worden. Inside the cover are 

photographs and biographical cards of both Al and Jim. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

167 - Apollo 14 moonwalker Dr Edgar Mitchell signed 2002 Apollo 14 commemorative FDC. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

168 - Sir Roger Banister signed white card with nice 50th ann of 4 min mile Benham Coin FDC. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

169 - Apollo 14 moonwalker Dr Edgar Mitchell signed Space cover NASA Astronaut. 30th Anniversary Apollo 2001 postmarked cover. superb illustration 

on front of scenes from the mission. Also illustrated on back with crew names and mission information. Edgar Dean Mitchell (September 17, 1930 - 

February 4, 2016) was a United States Navy officer and aviator, test pilot, aeronautical engineer, ufologist and NASA astronaut. As the Lunar Module Pilot 

of Apollo 14 in 1971 he spent nine hours working on the lunar surface in the Fra Mauro Highlands region and was the sixth person to walk on the Moon. 

Before becoming an astronaut, Mitchell earned his Bachelor of Science degree in Industrial Management from Carnegie Institute of Technology and 

entered the United States Navy in 1952. After being commissioned through the Officer Candidate School at Newport, Rhode Island, he served as a Naval 

Aviator. In 1961, he received his second bachelor's degree, in aeronautical engineering, from the U.S. Naval Postgraduate School and three years later 

earned his doctorate in Aeronautics and Astronautics from the Massachusetts Institute of Technology (MIT). From 1965 to 1966, he attended the U.S. Air 

Force Aerospace Research Pilot School and graduated first in his class. During this period, he served as an instructor in advanced mathematics and 

navigation theory for astronaut candidates. The legacy of his post-NASA scientific and parapsychology work is carried on through the Institute of Noetic 

Sciences. Good condition Est. £28 - 30 

170 - NASA Astronaut Apollo 14 moonwalker Dr Edgar Mitchell signed Space Nobel Prize 2001 postmarked cover. Commemorates The Nobel Prize for 

Physics 1921 to the Time Lord Albert Einstein. Illustrated with information on reverse. Edgar Dean Mitchell (September 17, 1930 - February 4, 2016) was 

a United States Navy officer and aviator, test pilot, aeronautical engineer, ufologist and NASA astronaut. As the Lunar Module Pilot of Apollo 14 in 1971 

he spent nine hours working on the lunar surface in the Fra Mauro Highlands region and was the sixth person to walk on the Moon. Before becoming an 

astronaut, Mitchell earned his Bachelor of Science degree in Industrial Management from Carnegie Institute of Technology and entered the United States 

Navy in 1952. After being commissioned through the Officer Candidate School at Newport, Rhode Island, he served as a Naval Aviator. In 1961, he 

received his second bachelor's degree, in aeronautical engineering, from the U.S. Naval Postgraduate School and three years later earned his doctorate 

in Aeronautics and Astronautics from the Massachusetts Institute of Technology (MIT). From 1965 to 1966, he attended the U.S. Air Force Aerospace 

Research Pilot School and graduated first in his class. During this period, he served as an instructor in advanced mathematics and navigation theory for 

astronaut candidates. The legacy of his post-NASA scientific and parapsychology work is carried on through the Institute of Noetic Sciences. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

171 - NASA Astronaut Bob Crippen STS1 Space Shuttle Columbia signed 2001 Space cover. Illustrated with crew and mission information on reverse. 

Robert Laurel Crippen (born September 11, 1937) is an American retired naval officer and aviator, test pilot, aerospace engineer, and retired astronaut. 

He travelled into space four times: as Pilot of STS-1 in April 1981, the first Space Shuttle mission; and as Commander of STS-7 in June 1983, STS-41-C 

in April 1984, and STS-41-G in October 1984. He was also a part of the Manned Orbiting Laboratory (MOL), Skylab Medical Experiment Altitude Test 

(SMEAT), ASTP support crew member, and the Approach and Landing Tests (ALT) for the Space Shuttle. In 1986, Crippen participated in the recovery 

operations for the remains of crew members after the Space Shuttle Challenger disaster. He was also on the commissions responsible for determining the 

cause of the accident. After retiring as an astronaut, Crippen worked his way through management at NASA, namely as Director, Space Shuttle, at NASA 

Headquarters, then Director of the Kennedy Space Center. He also went to Lockheed Martin and Thiokol Propulsion before retiring to private life in 

Florida. Crippen has received several awards and Honors, including the Congressional Space Medal of Honor in 2006, and having an elementary school 

named after him in Porter, Texas. He is also a fellow of several organizations, including the American Institute of Aeronautics and Astronautics (AIAA) and 

the Society of Experimental Test Pilots (SETP). Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

172 - Apollo 7 Walt Cunningham signed Space cover NASA Astronauts. 2002 postmarked cover. Superb illustration on front of scenes from the mission. 

Also illustrated on back with crew names and mission information. Ronnie Walter Cunningham (born March 16, 1932) is a retired American astronaut. In 

1968, he was a lunar module pilot on the Apollo 7 mission. He was NASA's third civilian astronaut (after Neil Armstrong and Elliot See), and has also 



 

 

been a fighter pilot, physicist, entrepreneur, venture capitalist, and author of The All-American Boys. Following the deaths of Donn F. Eisele in 1987 and 

Wally Schirra in 2007, Cunningham is the last surviving crew member of Apollo 7. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

173 - Horror Pauline Peart signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo, Vampire teeth in sexy red dress. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

174 - Star Wars Richard Stride as Poggle signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo standing next to Christopher Lee. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

175 - Punk Queen Toyah signed stunning big hair colour 10 x 8 inch photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

176 - Doctor Who series 'Cold War' 8x10 photo signed by actor Scott Stevenson. Also, Star Wars, Peaky Blinders. Scott Stevenson is a performer who 

has appeared in over 150 television productions, 65 feature films as well as many television commercials, corporate films and music videos for the likes of 

Kasabian and The Kaiser Chiefs. His notable television roles include 12 episodes of 'Doctor Who', a ruthless gang member in the critically acclaimed 

'Peaky Blinders' and Stuart the footman in the award winning 'The Crown'. Notable film appearances include playing an Imperial Officer and Ground 

crewman in Rogue One: A Star Wars Story as well as appearances in Wonder Woman, Les Miserables, Fantastic Beasts and Where to Find Them and 

The Muppets: Most Wanted. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

177 - Michael Jayston signed 10x 8 inch b/w photo with Mia Farrow in the movie Follow Me. He played Nicholas II of Russia in the film Nicholas and 

Alexandra (1971). He has also made many television appearances, which have included playing the Valeyard in all fourteen episodes of the Doctor Who 

serial The Trial of a Time Lord (1986) and appearing in the Only Fools and Horses episode "Time on Our Hands" (1996) as Raquel's father, James. He 

made two appearances in the anthology series Thriller in 1974, and in 1975 played Quiller, a spy who never used a gun, in the short-lived British TV 

series of the same name. He appeared as Dornford Yates' gentleman hero Jonathan Mansel in the 1977 BBC adaptation of She Fell Among Thieves. In 

1979, he played Peter Guillam opposite Alec Guinness in the series Tinker Tailor Soldier Spy. Jayston played Neville Badger in the 1989 television 

adaptation of David Nobbs's comedy of manners A Bit of a Do. He portrayed James Bond in a radio adaptation of You Only Live Twice in 1990. In 1991, 

he appeared as Colonel Mustard in the television series Cluedo, and a year later made a guest appearance in the Press Gang episode "Unexpected". 

Other TV appearances include in EastEnders, Coronation Street, Only Fools and Horses, The Darling Buds of May, Tales of the Unexpected, The Bill and 

the character of Donald De Souza in Emmerdale. He has also appeared in Foyle's War, Holby City, Sherlock Holmes, Tracy Beaker Returns, and 

Midsomer Murders. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

178 - Judy Matheson signed 10 x 8 inch b/w horror photo. Her debut film The Chairman (The Most Dangerous Man in the World), starred Gregory Peck. 

She was chosen to star in the Spanish film The Exquisite Cadaver (Las Crueles) with Capucine, directed by Vicente Aranda, in 1969, which was 

showcased as the Spanish entry at the San Sebastian Film Festival. In 1971 she starred opposite Freddie Jones in Charles Wood's experimental drama 

The Emergence of Anthony Purdy esq. directed by Patrick Dromgoole for Harlech Television. It was chosen that year as ITV's entry in the Monte Carlo 

TV Festival. In the 1970s, she appeared in the Hammer Horror films Lust for a Vampire and Twins of Evil. Her other films include Pete Walker's The Flesh 

and Blood Show, The House That Vanished (AKA Scream and Die) directed by Jose Larraz, Crucible of Terror, Confessions of a Window Cleaner, and 

Percy's Progress. Matheson's television work includes City '68, Spindoe, Coronation Street, Z Cars (twice, leading female), Crossroads, (Hugh Mortimer's 

secretary and Sandy's girlfriend), Harriet's Back in Town, The Adventurer, Dead of Night, The Professionals, The Sweeney, Shelley (BBC film of the poet, 

opposite Robert Powell and directed by Alan Bridges), Blake's 7, and Citizen Smith. Matheson's theatre work includes starring opposite Richard 

O'Sullivan in a British tour of the comedy Boeing-Boeing with Yootha Joyce, Sally Thomsett and Doug Fisher, Ray Cooney's Chase Me Comrade, Stage 

Struck by Simon Gray, Hugh and Margaret Williams' The Flip Side, Funny Peculiar by Mike Stott, and Alan Ayckbourn's Bedroom Farce. In 1979, she 

undertook a season playing leading parts at the Donovan Maule Theatre in Nairobi, Kenya. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

179 - Toyah Wilcox signed stunning Punk colour 10 x 8 inch photo. English musician, actress, and TV presenter. In a career spanning more than 40 

years, Willcox has had eight top 40 singles, released over 20 albums, written two books, appeared in over 40 stage plays and 10 feature films, and voiced 

and presented numerous television shows. Between 1977 and 1983, she fronted the band Toyah, before embarking on a solo career in the mid-1980s. At 

the 1982 Brit Awards, Willcox was nominated for British Breakthrough Act, and Best Female Solo Artist. She was nominated a further two times in this 

category in 1983, and in 1984. Her hit singles include "It's a Mystery", "Thunder in the Mountains" and "I Want to Be Free. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

180 - Actress Luise Rainer signed 6 x 4 inch b/w photo. German American-British film actress. She was the first thespian to win multiple Academy Awards 

and the first to win back-to-back; at the time of her death, thirteen days shy of her 105th birthday, she was the longest-lived Oscar recipient, a superlative 

that has not been exceeded as of 2023. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

181 - WW2 Battle of Britain Sqn Ldr Arthur Wickens 141 sqn BOB fighter pilot signed 70th ann Battle of the Somme cover, also signed by the pilot who 

flew the covers Sqn Ldr I Mortimer,. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

182 - WW2 Victoria Cross winner Roderick Learoyd VC signed PPS Silk 1990 Gallantry FDC with special Forces postmark. Wing Commander Roderick 

Alastair Brook Learoyd, VC (5 February 1913 - 24 January 1996) was a Royal Air Force bomber pilot and recipient of the Victoria Cross, the highest 

award for gallantry in the face of the enemy that can be awarded to British and Commonwealth forces. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

183 - WW2 Baron Michel Donnet DFC signed Golden Jubilee Belgian Airforce. Michel G. L. "Mike" Donnet, CVO, DFC (1 April 1917 - 31 July 2013) was a 

Belgian pilot who served in the Belgian Army and British Royal Air Force (RAF) during the Second World War. He shot down four enemy aircraft 

confirmed and achieved the RAF rank of wing commander. After the war, he returned to the Belgian Air Force, and held several important commands 

before retiring in 1975. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

184 - Great War Q ship commanders Capt Manning and Geen signed 65th ann sinking U27 official Navy cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

185 - Formula 1 Arturo Merzario signed 12 x 8 racing action photo. A racing driver from Italy. He participated in 85 Formula One World Championship 

Grands Prix, debuting at the 1972 British Grand Prix. He scored 11 championship points. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

186 - Formula 1 Bruno Senna Signed 12 x 8 colour racing suit photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

187 - Football Phil Neville signed 10 x 8 inch colour portrait photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

188 - Football John Aston signed 12 x 8 inch colorized portrait photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

189 - Dame Nellie Melba signed 7 x 5 vintage sepia Cabinet photo dedicated and dated 1894 Paris. Rare and highly collectable. Set of A4 page with 

corner mounts and info and unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

190 - Buster Merryfield signed album page. He has added Uncle Albert to signature. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

191 - Colin Baker signed album page with cat doodle. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

192 - John Thaw signed album page. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

193 - TV/Film/Sport signed small autograph book on individual loose pages. Some of names included are Larry Adler, June Whitfield, Barry Norman, 

Norman Wisdom, Barbara Windsor and more. Some dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

194 - Diana Dors signed paperback book Behind Closed Doors. Signed on inside title page. Some water damages. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

195 - Alex Higgins signed album page. Some tape marks. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

196 - Sport/tv signed collection. 5 items mainly album pages. Signatures include Michael Dunlop, William Dunlop, Vera Lynn, Joe Loss. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

197 - Bradley Cooper signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

198 - Mackenzie Crook signed The Office 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

199 - Annette Badland signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

200 - SALE! Friday The 13th Kane Hodder hand signed professionally mounted display. This beautiful display consists of a 10"x8" photo, hand signed by 

Kane Hodder as Jason Voorhees in the Friday the 13th horror movies. This has been mounted with a logo underneath the photo, and the overall size of 

the mounted display is 14 inches x 11 inches. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

201 - SALE! Hellraiser Doug Bradley hand signed professionally mounted display. This beautiful display consists of a 10"x8" photo, hand signed by Doug 

Bradley as Pinhead Cenobite in the classic horror, Hellraiser. This has been mounted with a logo underneath the photo, and the overall size of the 

mounted display is 14 inches x 11 inches. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

202 - SALE! The Flash John Wesley Shipp hand signed professionally mounted display. This beautiful display consists of a 10"x8" photo, hand signed by 

John Wesley Shipp as The Flash in the classic tv show, The Flash. This has been mounted with a logo underneath the photo, and the overall size of the 

mounted display is 14 inches x 11 inches. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

203 - SALE! Quadrophenia Leslie Ash hand signed large 16x12 photo. This beautiful, rare hand-signed 16 inches x 12 inches photo depicts Leslie Ash as 

Steph in the cult hit movie Quadrophenia. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

204 - SALE! Friday 13th Kane Hodder hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Kane Hodder as Jason Voorhees in the 

classic horror movie franchise, Friday the 13th. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

205 - SALE! Game of Thrones Michelle Fairley Red Wedding Scene hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Michelle 

Fairley as Catelyn Stark in the smash hit tv show, Game of Thrones. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's 

leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

206 - SALE! Land of the Dead Eugene Clark hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Eugene Clark as "Big Daddy" 

Zombie from the classic George A. Romero horror, Land of the Dead. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's 

leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

207 - SALE! Nightbreed Nicholas Vince hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Nicholas Vince as Kinski in the classic 

1990 Clive Barker fantasy / horror, Nightbreed. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

208 - SALE! Nightbreed Doug Bradley hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Doug Bradley as Lylesberg in the classic 

1990 Clive Barker fantasy / horror, Nightbreed. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

209 - SALE! Nightbreed Hugh Ross hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Hugh Ross as Narcisse in the classic 1990 

Clive Barker fantasy / horror, Nightbreed. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

210 - SALE! Nightbreed Simon Bamford hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Simon Bamford as Ohnaka in the classic 

1990 Clive Barker fantasy / horror, Nightbreed. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

211 - SALE! Primeval Hannah Spearritt and Andrew Lee Potts hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Hannah Spearritt 

as Abby Maitland and Andrew Lee Potts as Connor Temple in the hit tv show, Primeval. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from 

one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

212 - SALE! Quadrophenia Leslie Ash hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Leslie Ash as Steph in the classic movie, 

Quadrophenia . This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

213 - SALE! Space 1999 Catherine Schell hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Catherine Schell as Maya in the 

classic scifi tv show, Space: 1999. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia 

companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

214 - SALE! Spartacus Liam McIntyre hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Liam McIntyre as Spartacus in the hit tv 

show, Spartacus. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

215 - SALE! Starcrash Caroline Munro / Judd Hamilton hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Caroline Munro and Judd 

Hamilton in the classic 1970s sci-fi movie, Starcrash. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph 

memorabilia companies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

216 - SALE! Star Wars Rebels Tom Baker hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Tom Baker as Bendu in the hit tv 

show, Star Wars Rebels. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

217 - SALE! Arrow Katrina Law hand signed 10x8 photo. This beautiful 10x8 hand signed photo depicts Katrina Law as Nyssa al Ghul in the hit superhero 

tv show, Arrow. This signed photo is guaranteed authentic and is supplied from one of the UK's leading autograph memorabilia companies. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

218 - Vintage Pierrot Porcelain Clown Doll stuffed body Porcelain Head Arms & Legs black & white costume. Approx. 22 Inch Tall. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

219 - Antique/vintage Porcelain Doll stuffed body Porcelain Head Arms & Legs, art deco wearing a Beige Retro dress & scarf. Approx. 21 Inch Tall. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

220 - Vintage Porcelain Doll stuffed body Porcelain Head Arms & Legs, wearing a long Victorian lace cream dress & hat . Approx. 27 Inch Tall. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

221 - Vintage Porcelain Doll stuffed body Porcelain Head Arms & Legs, wearing a long Victorian teal velour dress & hat . Approx. 18 Inch Tall. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

222 - Vintage Pierrot Porcelain Doll stuffed body Porcelain Head Arms & Legs, wearing white & black costume. Approx. 17 Inch Tall. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

223 - Vintage Lady Jockey Porcelain Doll stuffed body Porcelain Head Arms & Legs, wearing green top, hat & brown trouser with white doll stand. 

Approx. 17 Inch Tall. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

224 - Vintage small porcelain clown doll in grey & pink satin pierrot. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

225 - Vintage Alberon Collection Doll 10 Inch tall, Doll stuffed body Porcelain Head Arms & Legs, long blonde curly hair, blue eyes, dressed in a dark blue 

velvet bonnet & dress, trimmed in cream lace & white shoes including grey stand. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

226 - Vintage Porcelain Doll 13 Inch tall, stuffed body Porcelain Head Arms & Legs, white sleeve top & red sleeveless dress, wearing straw head & white 

socks & black Shoes. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

227 - Vintage Porcelain medium size wind-up musical Doll head & arms move seating on a foot stool, wearing velour Burgundy dress & hat with lace, tan 

boots. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

228 - Vintage Porcelain medium size Approx. 13 Inch tall Doll, stuffed body Porcelain Head Arms & Legs, wearing white blouse with lace & red three 

quarter length trouser & black shoes including white stand. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

229 - Vintage small Bisque Porcelain Igor Boy 10 Inch Tall, stuffed body Porcelain Head Arms & Legs, wearing velour Dark Blue & cream lace collar top & 

three quarter length trouser & white shoes. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

230 - Vintage Porcelain medium size wind-up musical Doll head & arms move seating on a foot stool, wearing velour green dress & hat with lace, tan 

boots. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

231 - Vintage small Porcelain clown doll in cream lace collar & pink satin pierrot. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

232 - Vintage Victorian Porcelain Doll 13 Inch Tall, stuffed body Porcelain Head & Arms, wearing cream dress & hat. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

233 - Vintage Porcelain Doll 13 Inch Tall, stuffed body Porcelain Head, hands legs, wearing pink stripes dress, hat & apron with stand. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

234 - Vintage Porcelain Doll 19 Inch Tall, stuffed body Porcelain Head, arms and legs, wearing Burgundy dress & hat. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

235 - Vintage Porcelain Doll by Monsier Giraud 15 Inch Tall, wearing White blouse and purple outfit & Pom-Pom Beret. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

236 - Vintage Porcelain Doll 18 Inch Tall, stuffed body Porcelain Head Arms & Legs, wearing Navy blue and white outfit & hat long Feather scarf. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

237 - Vintage Porcelain Doll 17 Inch Tall, wearing outfit white dress with pale blue & green flowers lace dress part lace & hat. Porcelain Head & hands. 

Marks on hat and sleeve. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

238 - Vintage Doll 16 Inch Tall, wearing pale blue dress part lace with white, green & blue flowers and white hat, rubber face and legs stuffed body. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

239 - Vintage Doll 19 Inch Tall, stuffed body Porcelain Head, hands & Legs, wearing velour pale green dress part lace. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

240 - Collection of small 3 x Porcelain Dolls plus 7 x small Victoria ornaments Dolls. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

241 - Rugby Union Fran Cotton and Gordon Brown signed vintage Dinner menu Kirkby Lonsdale Rugby Union Football Club dated 7th February 1985. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

242 - Mark Rylance signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

243 - Boxing Vasiliy Lomachenko signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

244 - Football CSKA Moscow collection two multi signed A4 sheets includes 23 signatures from the 2014/15 season. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

245 - Football Collection includes 7 signed colour photos great name include Conor Gallagher, Eberechi Eze, Florent Malouda, Raul Jiminez, Junior 

Firpo, Joe Geldhart and Illan Meslier. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

246 - Football International collection includes 6 signed colour photos names include Radhi Jaidi, Mohammed Sissoko, Quinton Fortune, Muhammed 

Besic, Eric Aldo and John Mensah. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

247 - Liza Minnelli signed 1978 vintage concert tour programme signature on cover dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

248 - Signed Mounted Photos collection includes Professionally mounted on black card x 11 average approx size 11 x 8 Includes Juliet Stevenson, Kevin 

Wilson, Mike Flowers, Alex Cox, Kim Mazelle, Mika Salo, plus others, also 8 x 11 Signed Colour Photo Jerome Blake. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

249 - Football Trading card collection. Contains 18 signed cards. Including Butland, Horford, Cooper, Simpson and more. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

250 - Game of Thrones fantasy TV series 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Nikolaj Coster-Waldau as Jaime Lannister. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

251 - Hammer horror movie Lesbian Vampire Lovers 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Judy Matheson in a rare topless scene photo. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

252 - Day of the Triffids 1958 epic sci-fi movie 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Janina Faye who played Susan in this film. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

253 - The Exorcist horror movie 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Eileen Dietz who has also added 'It's an excellent day for an exorcism' to her 

autograph!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

254 - The Dambusters 1954 British war movie 8x10 photo signed by the late Richard Todd who played Guy Gibson in the film. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

255 - 007 James Bond girl Madeline Smith (Live & Let Die) signed sexy bikini 8x10 inch photo!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

256 - All Allo comedy series 8x10 inch photo signed by FIVE stars of the series, Kim Hartman (Helga), Richard Gibson (Herr Flick), Arthur Bostrom 

(Officer Crabtree), Sue Hodge (Mimi) and Francesca Gonshaw (Maria). Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

257 - Barbara Windsor signed 8x10 inch photo from the comedy movie Carry On Matron. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

258 - Four Weddings and a Funeral movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Sophie Thompson. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

259 - Star Wars The Last Jedi 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Brian Herring as BB8. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

260 - WW2 Nagasaki atomic bomb pilot Fred Olivi signed 8x10 photo. Olivi was co-pilot of the bomber 'Bockscar' which effectively ended WWII by 

dropping the second atomic bomb on Nagasaki on 9th August 1945. rare signature!. Good condition Est. £120 - 150 

261 - WW2 Flying Tigers 8x10 inch photo signed by Charles 'Chuck' Older who was the third highest scoring ace of the Flying Tigers American Volunteer 

Group and later the judge in the Charles Manson murder trial. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

262 - When the Boat Comes In, 1970's TV drama series 8x10 inch photo signed by Susan Jameson (Jessie Seaton) and James Bolam (Jack Ford). Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

263 - HMS Hood. FDC hand signed by Ted Briggs, who at the time of signing was the last living of only three men to survive the sinking of HMS Hood by 

the German battleship Bismarck. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

264 - Malcolm McDowell signed 8x10 inch photo from the notorious epic movie 'Caligula'. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

265 - Dolph Lundgren signed 8x10 inch photo from the Expendables movie. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

266 - John Wayne movie 'The Green Berets' 8x10 photo signed by his son and co-star, actor Patrick Wayne. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

267 - Seinfeld, US comedy series 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actor Michael Fishman who also played DJ in Roseanne. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

268 - Star Wars 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Ross Beadman who has also added his line from that scene, "master Skywalker, there are too many of 

them, what are we going to do?". Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

269 - Sarah the Duchess of York, Sarah Ferguson hardback book, first edition, signed by her. Brand new, opened only to be signed. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 60 

270 - Star Trek the Next Generation 8x10 inch photo signed by actor John De Lancie as 'Q' - rare signer!. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

271 - Close Encounters of the Third Kind 8x10 movie scene photo signed by actor Richard Dreyfuss. One of all-time great sci-fi films! Comes 

independently authenticated by Becketts with their hologram affixed to front. Good condition Est. £90 - 100 

272 - Freddie Trueman cricket legend signed 8x10 photo pictured leaving the field after becoming the first cricketer to take 300 test wickets. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

273 - WW2 Auschwitz survivor Iby Knill signed 8x12 photo. Iby Knill was liberated by American troops whilst on a death march toward Bergen-Belsen and 

she went on to become an author and lecturer on the Holocaust. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

274 - Al Jolson, 14x11 inch display containing the autograph of Jazz singer and entertainer, Al Jolson, very rare autograph!. Good condition Est. £70 - 90 

275 - Buzz Aldrin. NASA Apollo 11 Astronaut and second man to walk on the moon. This item is a bold signature that has been professionally double 

matted with a fantastic colour astronaut portrait. The overall size is 11x14 and it is ready to frame. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

276 - Quadrophenia movie cast 14x11 photo signed by SEVEN of the cast! These are Phil Daniels, Leslie Ash, Trevor Laird, Toyah Willcox, Mark Wingett 

and Garry Cooper. Good condition Est. £70 - 90 

277 - Terrifier 2 horror movie 8x10 photo signed by 'Little Pale Girl' Amelie McLain. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

278 - Justice Society: World War II animated TV series 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Elysia Rotaru as Black Canary. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

279 - Aliens epic sci-fi movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Carl Toop who played the Alien monster, tough signer!. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

280 - Family Guy animated TV series 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Rachael MacFarlane complete with independent authentication by JSA. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

281 - The Dambusters 8x10 inch photo of the Mohne Dam photo signed by the late Richard Todd who played Guy Gibson in the film and 617 squadron 

Dams Raid veteran, George Johnson DFM who has also added the raid details to his signature!. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

282 - Star Wars Darth Vader 8x10 inch photo signed by actor C Andrew Nelson who played his body double in several movies and series. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

283 - 007 James Bond movie From Russia With Love 8x12 inch poster photo signed by actress Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

284 - Where Eagles Dare war movie 8x12 inch poster photo signed by actor Derren Nesbitt. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

285 - WW2 St Nazaire Raid 8x12 inch photo of HMS Campbelltown rammed into the docks, pictured just before she exploded, signed by veteran of the 

raid, Commando Bill Montgomery MC. Rare signature!. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

286 - WW2 RAF Bomber Command veterans multi signed 8x12 inch photo of a Lancaster bomber in flight, signed by ELEVEN veterans including one 

who took part in the Dambusters raid. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

287 - Sir Ranulph Fiennes, former SAS soldier, explorer, adventurer and mountaineer signed 8x12 inch photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

288 - Manchester United 8x12 inch 1968 European Cup win photo signed by the late Nobby Stiles. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

289 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed and multiple times kissed 8x5 inch white card with 'nobody kisses better' handwritten by her above 

where she has signed this!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

290 - Dracula AD1972 hammer horror movie 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Caroline Munro in bloodred ink. Very unusual. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

291 - 007 James Bond 8x10 inch photo signed by actor & free runner Sebastien Foucan who was being chased by Daniel Craig in the opening scene of 

Casino Royale. Rare signature!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

292 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Lana Wood as Plenty O'Toole, this is a rare image of her after 

being pushed out of the hotel window. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

293 - 007 James Bond movie 'Goldfinger' 8x10 inch photo signed by the late Martin Benson who played 'Solo' in the film. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

294 - 007 James Bond movie 'Casino Royale' 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Malcolm Sinclair who played 'Dryden' in the film. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

295 - Walt Disney movie Peter Pan 8x10 inch photo signed by Margaret Kerry, the actress who pantomimed and was the inspiration for Tinker Bell. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

296 - The Dambusters 1954 British war movie 8x10 photo signed by the late Richard Todd who played Guy Gibson in the film. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

297 - The Munsters 8x10 photo signed by Butch Patrick as Eddie Munster. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

298 - Joanna Lumley signed 8x10 photo as Patsy in the popular comedy series Absolutely Fabulous. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

299 - Superman 2, sci-fi movie 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Sarah Douglas as Ursa. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

300 - Flash Gordon movie 8x10 photo signed by Flash Gordon himself, actor Sam J Jones. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

301 - Dita Von Teese the queen of Burlesque signed sexy 8x10 inch photo. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

302 - The Birds 8x10 inch Alfred Hitchcock thriller movie photo signed by actress Veronica Cartwright. Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

303 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by actor Jerome Blake who played an assortment of characters across three Star Wars epics. He has also hand 

signed the name of each character he played, seven in all!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

304 - E.T the Extra Terrestrial, 8x10 photo signed by Robert MacNaughton who played Micheal in this, one of the greatest movies of all time. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

305 - The Dukes of Hazzard actress Catherine Bach signed 8x10 photo as Daisy Duke. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

306 - Star Trek Deep Space Nine 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Andrew Robinson. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

307 - Cherie Lunghi, 8x10 inch photo from the film The Mission signed by Cherie Lunghi, pictured in a scene with Robert De Niro and Aidan Quinn. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

308 - Field of Dreams 8x10 inch photo from this fantastic movie, signed by actor Timothy Busfield. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

309 - Cadfael, TV detective drama series set in Medieval times, stunning 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Sir Derek Jacobi. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

310 - Melissa Gilbert as Laura Ingalls signed 8x10 inch photo from the TV series Little House on the Prairie. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

311 - Mr Benn children's TV series photo signed by series narrator Ray Brooks who has added the series catchphrase "suddenly, as if by magic". Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

312 - Fawlty Towers 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Prunella Scales as Sybil Fawlty. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

313 - Superman movie 8x10 photo signed by the late Margot Kidder who played Lois Lane. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

314 - Adam Ant, 8x10 inch photo signed by 80's pop star Adam Ant. Rare signer. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

315 - Hammer horror movie scream queen sexy actress Pauline Peart signed 8x10 photo picture in see through outfit. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

316 - John Wayne western 'Rio Grande' 8x10 inch candid photo signed by his son, Patrick Wayne who had a small role in this film. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

317 - Star Wars 8x10 inch movie logo photo signed by EIGHT actors who have appeared in Star Wars movies, Eileen Roberts, the late Christopher 

Muncke, director Bill Westley, Richard Oldfield, David Stone, Richard Stride, John Coppinger (Jabba the Hutt) and Ewok actor Michael Henbury. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

318 - Alien epic science fiction movie 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Veronica Cartwright who played 'Lambert' in the film. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

319 - Star Wars The Return of Skywalker 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Amanda Lawrence who played Commander D'Acy. Good condition Est. £20 

- 24 

320 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Lana Wood as Plenty O'Toole. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

321 - 007 James Bond actress Martine Beswick signed and kissed sexy bikini 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and 

unique collector's item!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

322 - 007 James Bond actress Martine Beswick signed and kissed sexy bikini 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and 

unique collector's item!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

323 - 007 James Bond actress Martine Beswick signed and kissed Thunderball 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and 

unique collector's item!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

324 - 007 James Bond girl Shirley Eaton signed and kissed 8x10 photo from the film 'Goldfinger'! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful 

and unique collector's item!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

325 - 007 James Bond movie Live & Let Die 8x10 photo signed by actress Gloria Hendry who played Rosie in the film. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

326 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton who has handwritten her line "I'm beginning to like you Mr Bond.". 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

327 - 007 Bond girl Caroline Munro handprint, an actual print of her hand, in purple acrylic paint on high quality 300gsm art paper, signed by Caroline 

Munro with 'Nobody does it better' added!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

328 - 007 Bond girl Caroline Munro handprint, an actual print of her hand, in yellow acrylic paint on high quality 300gsm art paper, signed by Caroline 

Munro with 'Nobody does it better' added!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

329 - 007 James Bond movie Live & Let Die 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Madeline Smith (Miss Caruso) who has added her line "Such a delicate 

touch" from one of the most famous Bond love scenes as 007 undoes her dress with a magnet!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

330 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro who has also handwritten the actual quote from the 

scene. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

331 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro who has also handwritten one of her lines from the 

film. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

332 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by both Martine Beswick and Luciana Paluzzi. Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

333 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

334 - 007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes Only 8x10 photo signed by actress Lynn-Holly Johnson as "Bibi Dahl". Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

335 - 007 James Bond girl Madeline Smith (Live & Let Die) signed sexy Union Jack wrapped around her whilst naked 8x10 inch photo!. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

336 - 007 James Bond actress Lana Wood signed 8x10 inch photo pictured naked in the shower!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

337 - 007 James Bond actress Lana Wood signed 8x10 inch Playboy photoshoot photo pictured in VERY sexy almost topless pose. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

338 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed and kissed sexy pose 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and unique 

collector's item!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

339 - Foyle's War TV detective drama set in WWII; lead role actor Michael Kitchen has signed this stunning 8x10 inch photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

340 - Poirot TV detective drama signed by three main cast members in Hugh Fraser (Captain Hastings), Philip Jackson (Inspector Japp) and Pauline 

Moran (Miss Lemon). Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

341 - Indiana Jones & the Last Crusade 8x10 photo signed by actor Richard Young who played the man in the Fedora during the opening scenes and 

gave the young Indy his hat!. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

342 - Allo, Allo! Long running BBC comedy series 8x10 inch photo signed by Kim Hartman as Helga and Richard Gibson as Herr Flick. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

343 - Indiana Jones Chronicles 8x10 photo signed by young 'Indy' actor Sean Patrick Flanery - rare signer. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

344 - Game of Thrones fantasy TV series 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Richard Madden as Robb Stark. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

345 - Autographed TONY CURRIE 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Queens Park Rangers players forming a defensive wall during a 1-1 draw with Tottenham 

in the 1982 FA Cup Final at Wembley, left to right : Roeder, Allen, Flanagan, Stainrod and TONY CURRIE, signed (by Currie only) in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

346 - Autographed QPR 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Queens Park Rangers captain Mike Keen holding aloft the League Cup as he is chaired by 

teammates during a lap of honour following a memorable 3-2 victory over West Bromwich Albion in the 1967 Final at Wembley, signed by LES ALLEN, 

ROGER and IAN MORGAN in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

347 - Autographed BOBBY BROWN 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Rangers goalkeeper BOBBY BROWN making a comfortable save at Tynecastle during 

a First Division encounter against Heart of Midlothian in 1952, signed in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

348 - Autographed ANDY GORMAN 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Rangers goalkeeper ANDY GORAM celebrating in front of photographers following a 4-

0 victory over St. Mirren in 1992, a victory which secured another League Title for the blue half of Glasgow, signed in silver marker. Good condition Est. 

£24 - 28 

349 - Autographed JOHN GREIG 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Rangers captain JOHN GREIG striking a superb pose with the 

League Championship trophy, the Scottish Cup, the League Cup, the Glasgow Cup and the Reserve Cup during a photo-shoot at Ibrox in 1976, signed in 

black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

350 - Autographed COLIN HENDRY 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting COLIN HENDRY celebrating after teammate Jonatan Johansson had scored Rangers 

second goal in a 2-1 victory over Bayer Leverkusen in the first leg of a UEFA Cup second round tie at the Bay Arena in 1998, signed in black marker. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

351 - Autographed COLIN JACKSON 12 x 8 photo : Colorized, depicting Rangers COLIN JACKSON and Celtic's Kenny Dalglish challenging one another 

for the ball during a League Cup tie at Ibrox Stadium in 1971, signed (by Jackson only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

352 - Autographed WILLIE JOHNSTON 12 x 8 photo : Colorized, depicting WILLIE JOHNSTON scoring his second goal for Rangers in a 3-2 victory over 

Dynamo Moscow in the 1972 European Cup Winners Cup Final at the Nou Camp, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

353 - Autographed DEREK JOHNSTONE 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing DEREK JOHNSTONE running away in celebration 

after scoring Rangers winning goal in a 2-1 victory over Aberdeen in the 1978 Scottish Cup Final at Hampden Park, signed in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

354 - Autographed JIMMY NICHOLL 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Rangers players celebrating with the League Cup following a penalty shoot-out victory 

over Aberdeen in the 1987 Final at Hampden Park, signed by JIMMY NICHOLL in silver marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

355 - Autographed DEREK PARLANE 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Rangers centre-forward DEREK PARLANE in full length action with the ball at his 

feet during a 2-2 draw with Aberdeen in a First Division encounter at Pittodrie in 1973, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

356 - Autographed COLIN STEIN 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Rangers centre-forward COLIN STEIN posing for photographers prior to a 1-0 victory over 

Chelsea in a testimonial for Ron Harris played at Stamford Bridge in 1971, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

357 - Autographed MEL STERLAND 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Rangers players celebrating with the League Championship trophy at Ibrox after their 

final game of the 1988/89 season, a 3-0 victory over closest opponents Aberdeen, signed by MEL STERLAND in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 

16 

358 - Autographed RANGERS 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Rangers captain Eric Caldow holding aloft the League Cup as he and teammates embark on 

a lap of honour after a 3-1 victory over Heart of Midlothian in the 1961 Final replay at Hampden Park, signed by DAVE WILSON and RALPH BRAND in 

fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

359 - Autographed RANGERS 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Scotland's Team of the Year which includes Rangers SANDY 

JARDINE, DEREK JOHNSTONE and TOMMY McLEAN posing for photographers in their club strips outside Hampden Park in 1975, signed by all 3 

players in black marker. Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

360 - Autographed PAT CRERAND 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Scotland's PAT CRERAND getting the better of his Manchester United teammate 

Nobby Stiles, during a 2-2 draw with England in a British Home International at Wembley in 1965, signed (by Crerand only) in blue marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

361 - Autographed ARCHIE GEMMILL 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Scotland captain ARCHIE GEMMILL exchanging pennants with his Israeli counterpart 

Gideon Damti prior to a World Cup qualifier in Tel Aviv in 1981, signed (by Gemmill only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

362 - Autographed DAVID HARVEY 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting DAVID HARVEY posing for photographers prior to Scotland's 2-0 victory over Wales in 

a British Home International at Hampden Park in 1974, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

363 - Autographed WILLIE JOHNSTON 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Argentina's Vicente Pernia squaring up to Scotland's WILLIE JOHNSTON who 

offers a conciliatory shrug during a tense friendly International at La Bombonera in 1977, although Johnston would be sent off the Scots earned a 1-1 

draw, signed (by Johnston only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

364 - Autographed PETER LORIMER 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Scotland's PETER LORIMER scoring the opening goal in a 2-0 victory over Zaire at 

the Westfalenstadion during the group stages of the 1974 World Cup Finals in West Germany, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

365 - Autographed DANNY McGRAIN 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing the Scotland and Zaire teams standing shoulder to 

shoulder for their respective National Anthems prior to a World Cup 1974 encounter played at the Westfalenstadion in Dortmund, the Scots recorded a 2-

0 victory, signed by DANNY McGRAIN in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

366 - Autographed LAWRIE REILLY 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Scotland's LAWRIE REILLY scoring past American goalkeeper Frank Borghi during a 

friendly International at Hampden Park in 1952, the Scots recorded a 6-0 victory, signed (by Reilly only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

367 - Autographed ALAN ROUGH 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Scotland's Joe Jordan and Tom Forsyth holding aloft the British Championship trophy, as 

they are surrounded by teammates Jackson, Dalglish, ALAN ROUGH, Johnstone and McGrain following a memorable 2-1 victory over England at 

Hampden Park in 1976, signed (by Rough only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

368 - Autographed ALAN ROUGH 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Scotland captain Bruce Rioch and goalkeeper ALAN ROUGH standing shoulder to 

shoulder prior to a disappointing 3-1 defeat to Peru at the Estadio Cordoba during the group stages of the 1978 World Cup Finals in Argentina, signed (by 

Rough only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

369 - Autographed RAY STEWART 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Scotland's David Narey and RAY STEWART standing shoulder to shoulder in the 

Scotland line up prior to a 2-0 defeat to Wales in a British Home International at Hampden Park in 1981, signed (by Stewart only) in blue marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

370 - Autographed GORDON STRACHAN 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Scotland midfielder GORDON STRACHAN posing for photographers prior to a 1-

0 defeat to Denmark at the Estadio Neza during the 1986 World Cup Finals, superbly signed in gold marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

371 - Autographed JOHN WARK 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Scotland midfielder JOHN WARK posing for photographers prior to a 3-0 defeat to Wales in 

a British Home International at Ninian Park in 1979, signed in silver marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

372 - Autographed SCOTLAND 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing ALAN ROUGH and GORDON McQUEEN celebrating with one 

another following Scotland's memorable 2-1 victory over England at Wembley in 1977, a victory which sealed the British Championship for the second 

successive year, signed by both players in black marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

373 - Autographed SCOTLAND 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Scotland's ASA HARTFORD, Steve Archibald, JOHN ROBERTSON and Andy Gray 

celebrating together following a 0-0 draw with Northern Ireland at Windsor Park in 1981, the draw secured the Scots place in the 1982 World Cup Finals, 

signed by Hartford and Robertson in silver marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

374 - Autographed SCOTLAND 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Scotland players posing for a team photo at the Westfalenstadion in Dortmund prior to a 2-0 

victory over Zaire in the 1974 World Cup Finals, signed by HARVEY, JORDAN, McGRAIN, LORIMER and HAY in blue marker. Good condition Est. £28 - 

32 

375 - Signed Jude Law DVD sleeve include DVD A Mike Nichols Film Closer signed sleeve Jude Law. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

376 - Signed Colin Bean aka "PtE Sponge" DVD sleeve include DVD BBC Dad's Army The complete third series 2 Disc Set. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

377 - Signed Jessica Biel DVD sleeve include DVD The Texas Chainsaw Massacre Inspired by a true story. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

378 - Multi signed Andy Garcia plus 2 others DVD sleeve include DVD Smokin' ACES. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

379 - Signed Rosanna Arquette DVD sleeve include DVD Van Damme Nowhere To Run. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

380 - Multi signed Jimmy Richard, Jeremy Wilkin & Sylvia Anderson DVD sleeve include DVD Thunderbirds Volume 3. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

381 - Signed Vera Miles DVD sleeve (Dedicated). Include DVD Alfred Hitchcock's PSYCHO Special Edition in a presentation box. Good condition Est. £8 

- 10 

382 - Fernando Alonso signed colour photo 6x4 Inch include Biography size A4 5 sheets. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

383 - Sir Stirling Moss OBE TLS Headed Stirling Moss Limited Thank you letter dated 5th May 2010. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

384 - Multi signed Noël Coward plus 2 others. Chappell Popular Albums Noel Coward Concert Party Album. Sheet Music. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

385 - John Surtees MBE signed FDC Goodwood Festival of speed 20-22 June 1997. Single stamp plus single post mark dated 20 Jun 97. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

386 - Hans Herrmann signed FDC 1954 Mercedes Benz W196 Streamlined. Single stamp plus single post mark dated 13 May 2000. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

387 - Rubens Barrichello signed colour photo 6x4 Inch. A Brazilian professional racing driver who competed in Formula One between 1993 and 2011. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

388 - Multi signed Ken Stott plus 1 other DVD sleeve include DVD King Arthur Director's Cut. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

389 - Collection of 11 x The Postmark Club H.M. Queen Elizabeth envelope 6x3.5 Inch. The Queen Mother 80th Birthday single 12P stamp plus single 

posted mark dated 4 August 1980. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

390 - Multi signed Trevor Brooking, Stuart Pearson plus 2 others FDC Evening Standard Wembley 5 stamps plus triple postmarks dated 14 May 1996. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

391 - Multi signed Billy Martin, Bobby Hooper & James Bolam. The Fabulous Dixielanders. 12 Inch Vinyl 33 1/3 rpm side 1 & 2. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

392 - Multi signed Kenneth Bache plus 2 others. New Vaudeville Band 12 Inch Vinyl 33 1/3 rpm side 1 & 2. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

393 - Multi signed Humberto Poma, Robert Poma, Mario Conde & Miguel Conde. Los Awatiñas de Bolivia 12 Inch Vinyl 33 Tours Mono/Stereo. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

394 - Multi signed Kevin McGarry plus 4 others Dedicated. The Hill Siders On The Road 12 Inch Vinyl 33 1/3 RPM Stereo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

395 - Dora Bryan signed Hardback Book Title Tapestry Tales First Edition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

396 - Janet Leigh signed first UK Paperback first edition. Title House of Destiny. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

397 - P. Cornwell FDC Wax seal. Four stamps plus double post marks dated 14th May 1985 Lennon & McCartney. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

398 - Multi signed Liz Mcclarnon, Jenny Frost & Natasha Hamilton colour photo 10x8Inch mounted in a gold frame overall size 14x12.5 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

399 - Larry Hagman signed black & white photo 5x3.5 Inch plus Mary Martin signed black & white photo 5x4 Inch in a glass frame 10x8 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

400 - Barbara Lofthouse Fine Arts Official FDC 1985 Arthurian Legend, Wax Seal. Four stamps plus single post mark dated 3rd September 1985. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

401 - Sarah 1999 (Ferguson) Signed Poppy Field artwork limited edition print 12.5x10 Inch. Presented in a green box. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

402 - Multi signed Murray Walker plus 1 other F1 Racing Championship Play Station Compact Disc. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

403 - Bobby George signed Autograph paper cut an English Darts Player plus Stephen Edward Brennan signed Autograph paper cut out Dedicated is an 

English professional Darts Player who competed in the 1980s, fixed onto an A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

404 - Good Morning Vietnam Approx. 30x40 Inch Movie Poster From The 1987 American Comedy-Drama War Film Starring Robin Williams. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

405 - The Last Temptation of Christ Approx. 30x40 Inch original movie poster from the 1988 American epic drama film directed by Martin Scorsese and 

starring Willem Dafoe, Harvey Keitel and Barbara Hershey. Slight tear at bottom and tape mark images. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

406 - The Good Mother Approx. 30x40 Inch movie poster from the 1988 American drama film starring Diane Keaton, Liam Neeson and Jason Robards. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

407 - Fatal Attraction Approx. 30x40 Inch movie poster from the 1987 American psychological erotic thriller starring Michael Douglas and Glen Close. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

408 - Father of The Bride Approx. 30x40 Inch movie poster Steve Martin, Diane Keaton & Martin Short. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

409 - Get Shorty Approx. 30x40 Inch movie poster from the 1995 American crime comedy film starring John Travolta, Gene Hackman, Rene Russo and 

Danny De Vito. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

410 - Cry Freedom Approx. 30x40 Inch movie poster "Perhaps The Most Caring Film I have Ever Seen" Bob Geldof. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

411 - Mississippi Burning Approx. 30x40 Inch movie poster An Alan Parker Film. Gene Hackman & Willem Dafoe. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

412 - The Player Approx. 30x40 Inch movie poster "The Best Movie Ever Made" - Griffin Mill Movie Studio Executive Tim Robbins A Robert Altman Film. 

Slight tear on poster. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

413 - Philadelphia Approx. 30x40 Inch movie poster From The Director of "Silence of The Lamb" starring Tom Hanks and Denzel Washington. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

414 - Patty Hearst Her Own Story Approx. 30x40 Inch movie poster. Directed by Paul Schrader and stars Natasha Richardson as Hearst Corporation 

heiress Patricia Hearst and Ving Rhames as Symbionese Liberation Army Slight tear on poster. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

415 - The Crucible Approx. 30x40 Inch movie poster. Daniel Day-Lewis & Winona Ryder. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

416 - George Sampson signed DVD sleeve include DVD Access 2 All Areas. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

417 - Moonstruck Approx. 30x40 Inch movie poster. Cher. Nicolas Cage. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

418 - Good Will Hunting Approx. 30x40 Inch movie poster. Robin Williams Matt Damon. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

419 - Moll Flanders Approx. 30x40 Inch movie poster. Robin Wright Morgan Freeman Stockard Channing. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

420 - Neil Greer signed FDC 5 stamps plus double post marks Equity celebrates British Film Year 8th October 1985. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

421 - Multi signed Chris Martin plus 2 others. Dedicated. Coldplay. Parachutes score sheet music book 12x9 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

422 - Tim Lott signed Title Rumours of A Hurricane. Hardback Book First Edition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

423 - Richard Dooling signed Title White Man's Grave. Hardback book First Edition 1994. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

424 - Kathy Bates signed Autograph black & white photo 6x5 Inch mounted in a frame Approx. overall 13x9.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

425 - Charlotte Church signed Tissues and issues songs booklet. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

426 - John Barnes signed photo card 8x6 Inch & Biography. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

427 - Ana Ivanovic signed promo. photo card 8x6 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

428 - C.M Buchan signed (Charles Murray Buchan) Sunderland AFC 1922 vintage black & white photo 5x3.5 Inch Mounted overall size 13x9.25 Inch. 

Was an English footballer, sporting journalist commentator. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

429 - Glenda Jackson signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch plus TLS Headed Thank you Letter Glenda Jackson dated August 1975. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

430 - Geraldine McEwan signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch plus Thank you card dated Jan 17th, 1990. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

431 - John Miles signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Was an English rock singer, guitarist and keyboard player best known for his 1976 top 3 UK hit 

single "Music", which won an Ivor Novello Award. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

432 - Burt Bacharach signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Was an American composer, songwriter, record producer, and pianist. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

433 - Johnny Brandon signed black & white promo. Card 7x5.25 Inch. Was an English singer and songwriter, popular during the 1950s, who recorded for 

a number of labels. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

434 - Pat Boone signed black & white photo 7x5 Inch. Dedicated. An American singer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

435 - Multi signed Levi Stubbs, Renaldo "Obie" Benson, Lawrence Payton plus 1 other. The Four Tops Indestructible Tour '89 programme. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

436 - Tom Jones signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch Welsh Singer. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

437 - Dorothy Lamour signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Was an American Actress & Singer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

438 - Teri Harrison signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. An American Actress & Model. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

439 - Fiona Bruce signed colour promo. Card BBC Antiques Roadshow. 8.25x6 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

440 - Elaine Paige signed colour photo 7x5 Inch. Is an English singer and actress, best known for her work in musical theatre. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

441 - Dannii Minogue signed promo colour photo card. Is an Australian singer, television personality and actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

442 - Cliff Richard signed black & white newspaper cut out picture 4.25x3 Inch plus black & white photo 11x8 Inch mounted. British singer. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

443 - Elizabeth Spriggs signed black & white photo 6.25x4.5 Inch. As an English character actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

444 - Phil Spector signed black & white photo 10x8 Inch. Was an American record producer and songwriter?. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

445 - Vanessa Redgrave signed black & white magazine picture an interview page 12x8 Inch. British Actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

446 - Robbie Fowler signed photo card 8x6 Inch & Biography. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

447 - Kylie Minogue signed promo colour photo card 8.25x4 Inch. AO OBE is an Australian singer, songwriter and actress. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

448 - José Mourinho signed colour photo Approx. 6x4 Inch. Portuguese Football Manager. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

449 - Lee Majors signed colour picture magazine page 11x7 Inch. An American Actor 1970s The Six Million Dollar Man. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

450 - Adam Faith signed black & white photo 5x4 Inch. British Singer & Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

451 - James Blunt signed promo. Colour picture card. Dedicated. Approx. 6x4 Inch. An English singer-songwriter. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

452 - Ann Blyth signed black & white vintage photo 14x11 Inch. Is an American retired Actress & Singer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

453 - Rita Tushingham signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. An English Actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

454 - Will Hay signed Autograph cut out Approx. 2.75x1.5 Inch with a black & white photo 10x8 Inch mounted overall size 16x12 Inch. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

455 - Multi signed Alex Ross & Paul Dini "Superman Peace On Earth" DC Comics Paperback 13.5x10 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

456 - Shirley Temple signed black & white photo 5.25x3.5 Inch. Was an American actress, singer, dancer, and diplomat?. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

457 - Rex Harrison signed black & white photo 5.25x3.5 Inch. Was an English film Stage Actor. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

458 - Ingrid Bergman signed black & white photo Approx. x 5.5x3.25 Inch. Was a Swedish Actress. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

459 - Glenda Jackson signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was An English Actress & Politician. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

460 - Gabrielle signed colour 7x5 Inch mounted in a brown frame. Is a British singer and songwriter. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

461 - Simon Cowell signed colour photo 10x8 Inch mounted in a Beige Frame Approx. 13x11 British Television Personality. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

462 - Marti Pellow signed Chicago The Musical leaflet include colour photo of Wet Wet Wet 5.5x5.5 Inch in a mounted Brown Frame overall size 13x11 

Inch a Scottish soft rock band. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

463 - Will Young signed colour photo 9.5x7.5 Inch mounted in a Brown Frame overall size 13x11 Inch. An British Singer & Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

464 - Mel B signed Melanie Brown colour photo 6.5x5.5 Inch mounted in a Brown Frame 10x8 Inch. The Spice Girls. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

465 - Pete Best signed black & white photo 9x7.5 Inch mounted in a Brown Frame 13x11 Inch. The Beatles. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

466 - Diana Lynn signed Autograph cut out piece & Biography sheet 11x7.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

467 - Cecilia Bartoll signed colour photo 7.25x5 Inch Biography sheet 7.75x10.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

468 - Kathleen Battle signed colour photo 6x4 Inch Biography sheet 9.25x8.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

469 - Inga Nielsen signed colour photo 3x4.25 Inch Biography sheet 11x8.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

470 - Maureen O'Hara signed black & white photo 7x5 Inch. Irish American Actress. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

471 - Lucy Gordon signed black & white promo card 8.25x6 Inch. Was an English actress & model. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

472 - Mark McManus signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. Was a Scottish Actor & British Boxer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

473 - Brian Hyland signed autograph cut out page Approx. 4.75x4 Inch plus black & white picture & on reverse Introducing page 10.5x8 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

474 - Rod Stewart signed black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch. An English Singer & Songwriter. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

475 - Field Marshal Sir Francis Festing, Chief of Imperial General Staff 1958-61 ALS. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

476 - Baron Howard of Penrith TLS x 2: first dated 13th January 1933 regarding a lunch meeting at the Travellers Club to discuss the new Bird Bill 

(Protection of Birds Bill). The second, dated 5th February 1933 discusses the final text for the Bill. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

477 - Stormont Mancroft, 2nd Baron Mancroft KBE TD signed 5 x 8 Christmas card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

478 - 1st Viscount Ullswater ALS dated 22nd March 1938. Letter discusses the use of his name in conjunction with some essays on horticulture. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

479 - Sir Christopher Leaver GBE KStJ JP, 654th Lord Mayor of London TLS dated 29th October 1980 plus Lord Mayor's compliment slip. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

480 - Lord Mayor Sir Anthony Joliffe GBE DL DSc Dmus signature on A5 Lord Mayor headed paper. He was the 655th Lord Mayor. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

481 - Lord Mayor Dame Mary Donaldson GBE, first woman to become Lord Mayor. Signature on Lord Mayor headed paper and includes magazine 

feature on 'A day in the life of'. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

482 - Sir Allan Davis GBE, Lord Mayor of London 1985-86, signature on Lord Mayor headed paper accompanied by a 4 x 6 black & white photo of him in 

his robes. Photo had been folded. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

483 - Sir Alan Traill GBE MA Lord Mayor of London 1984-85, signature on Lord Mayor headed paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

484 - Sir David Rowe-Ham GBE D.Litt Lord Mayor of London 1986-87, signature on Lord Mayor headed paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

485 - Sir Greville Spratt GBE TD DL Dlitt, Lord Mayor of London1987-88, signed 6 x 8 black & white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

486 - Sir Christopher Collett GBE MA DSc TLS on Lord Mayor headed paper dated 13th October 1989, also includes original envelope with 800th 

Anniversary Lord Mayor 1189-1989 postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

487 - Peter Rees MP TLS on Treasury Chambers headed paper dated 21st May 1980 discussing capital transfer tax. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

488 - Geoffrey Howe signature on 4 x 8 piece of paper with Chancellor of the Exchequer compliment slip. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

489 - David Howell MP TLS on A5 House of Commons headed paper dated 24th March 1980. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

490 - Ian Stewart MP TLS on House of Commons headed paper - no date. Introductory letter to new voter (congratulating recipient on their 18th birthday). 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

491 - Ian Stewart MP TLS on House of Commons headed paper dated 19th October 1981. Discusses impact of recession on private sector and also 

education in Hertfordshire. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

492 - Rut Brandt (writer and wife of German Chancellor) TLS dated 20th May 1959. Comes with original envelope postmarked Berlin. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

493 - Sir Arthur Bryant TLS dated 11th October 1982, includes a black & white advertisement for his book "Set In A Silver Sea". Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

494 - Dorothy Clewes 7 x 9 ALS dated 16th February 1960. Letter is to Brigadier Wieler (then Governor of the Tower of London) offering him an advanced 

copy of her book on the Tower. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

495 - Margaret Howard Christmas card with personal message to the recipient (unknown) inside. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

496 - Margaret Howard handwritten 3 1/2 x 5 1/2 card dated 6th January 1981. Card is headed with Cavendish Road, London address. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

497 - Prince of Taxis signature on Underhill House, Shorncliffe headed paper dated 11th December 1953. Thurn und Taxis is a family of German nobility. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

498 - Maharaja of Palitana Season's Greetings card with handwritten personalised note to the recipient - date received stamp is 26th January 1981. 

Comes with original envelope. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

499 - Major The Honourable Andrew Wigram, former equerry to Prince Philip, TLS dated 5th March 1982 on Buckingham Palace headed paper, passing 

on thanks and replying on behalf of Prince Philip regarding creating a scheme for over 25s on the dole. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

500 - Angus Ogilvy TLS on Old Broad Street headed paper dated 15th January 1965. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

501 - Angus Ogilvy TLS on Old Broad Street headed paper dated 21st January 1965. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

502 - Rex Alston (BBC Sports Commentator) signed 3 x 2 1/2 card - signature is in pencil. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

503 - Mary Peters Northern Irish athlete, winning a silver in 1966 Commonwealth Games in Kingston, two gold medals in the 1970 Commonwealth 

Games in Edinburgh, a gold medal in the 1972 Olympic Games in Munich and Commonwealth Games gold (Christchurch) in 1974. Signature is on 3 x 4 

1/2 card from Rotherfield Country and Antiques Fair dated 1976. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

504 - Participants of Modern Pentathlon 1964 Tokyo Olympics signed postcard (large 6 x 8). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

505 - William Cantaur, Archbishop 1944 TLS on Lambeth Palace headed paper dated 8th February 1944. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

506 - Hugh Falkus, naturalist and film director signed programme from the Royal Scottish Museum Evening Lectures and Films Season 1980-81. Falkus 

gave lecture on 9th October 1980. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

507 - Richard Harrison, English artist signed 6 x 8 print of one of his own paintings (of pheasants in snow). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

508 - Richard Harrison, English artist ALS dated 28th March 1950. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

509 - Norman Willis, General Secretary of the TUC from 1984-1993 signed postcard. Also included is 4 x 6 colour photo, possibly taken at the time the 

signature was obtained. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

510 - Stella Reading, founder of the WRVS ALS on Lord North Street, Westminster headed paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

511 - Stella Reading, founder of the WRVS signature on excerpt from ALS. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

512 - Leonard Cheshire VC OM DSO DFC signature on Cavendish, Suffolk headed paper dated 8th September 1980 (dedicated). Good condition Est. £8 

- 10 

513 - Margaret Susan Cheshire, Baroness Ryder of Warsaw best known as Sue Ryder signed postcard (dedicated). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

514 - Sue Ryder TLS on Sue Ryder Foundation headed paper dated 28th May 1985. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

515 - The Master of Sempill TLS on Sardinia House headed paper dated 7th August 1935. Scottish peer and air pioneer known to have passed secrets to 

the Japanese before the Second World War. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

516 - CH Harrington ALS on Government House, Gibraltar headed paper dated 1st May 1937. Harrington was Governor of Gibraltar 1933-1938. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

517 - Sir Robert Muirhead Collins, Australia's official representative in London TLS on Commonwealth Offices headed paper dated 15th July 1912. 

Included is original envelope. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

518 - Eric J Hosking, pioneering wildlife photographer TLS on headed paper dated 7th February 1940. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

519 - Nubar Sarkis Bulbenkian, Armenian-British business magnate TLS on headed paper dated 8th December 1959. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

520 - Jose Domecq, Sherry producer TLS on headed paper dated 3rd November 1964. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

521 - Jose Domecq, Sherry producer TLS on headed paper dated 16th November 1964. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

522 - Russell Brockbank, Punch Art Editor, ALS on Punch headed paper dated 3rd April 1950. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

523 - Eric Keown, Punch theatre critic. TLS without date but amusing content thanking recipient for their gift of a snuffbox and what a tremendous 

success it was. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

524 - Lord Wolfenden ALS on headed paper dated 12th June 1982. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

525 - Sir John Nott-Bower, Commissioner of City of London Police ALS on New Scotland Yard headed paper dated 23rd August 1953. Included is original 

envelope. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

526 - Hurlingham Club headed paper (mounted on card) signed by Joy Harrington, Actress (dedicated), Partrick Gordon Walker, Labour Foreign 

Secretary 1964 and General Sir Charles Harrington. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

527 - Sir John Junor, Scottish journalist and editor-in-chief of the Sunday Express between 1954-1986. Signature is taken from a letter, date unknown. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

528 - Shridath S Ramphal TLS on Commonwealth Secretary General headed paper dated 14th January 1986. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

529 - 16th Earl of Dalhousie, Scottish Unionist Party politician signature at the bottom of a very sweet letter from a 12yr old autograph collector!. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

530 - Dame Peggy Ashcroft signature on 3 x 5 white card. Good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

531 - Leslie Henson, English actor and comedian signed on the front of an approx 3 1/2 x 5 1/2 brown envelope (dedicated). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

532 - Rula Lenska signed flyer advertising a Marlowe Theatre production of Blythe Spirit in which she starred. Signature is on the reverse of the flyer. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

533 - Alec McCowen signed approx 2 1/2 x 4 1/2 white card (dedicated). Also, flyer advertising his solo performance of St Mark's Gospel at the Queen 

Elizabeth Hall on the South Bank, London. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

534 - Richard Todd signed Red Cross Christmas card (he signed on behalf of his wife Virginia also), inside features image of The Queen. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

535 - Douglas Hurd signed 6 x 8 black & white photo. Good condition. On the reverse of the photo is the statement 'British Official Photograph: Crown 

Copyright Reserved' and a history of Mr Hurd's career dated October 1985. Includes covering letter from (presumably) his assistant on Home Office 

headed paper dated 9th February 1987. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

536 - Virginia Bottomley TLS on House of Commons headed paper dated 27th September 1991. Letter discusses the Government's policy on the export 

of animals to Spain and that this was still prohibited. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

537 - Virigina Bottomley TLS on House of Commons headed paper dated 23rd January 1990. Letter discusses the effects of the Broadcasting Bill on 

religious broadcasting. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

538 - Virgina Bottomley TLS on Department of Health headed paper dated 29th June 1992. Letter discusses the development of hospital sites in the 

Green Belt. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

539 - Virginia Bottomley TLS on House of Commons headed paper dated 16th October 1992. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

540 - Virginia Bottomley TLS on House of Commons headed paper dated 24th January 1990. Discusses recipients letter concerning the plight of cats and 

dogs in South Korea highlighted by the visit of the President of Korea the previous Autumn. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

541 - Horse Racing Willie Carson signed Ladies Day Royal Ascot FDC PM 19th June Ascot Berks. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

542 - Horse Racing Richard Dunwoody signed Daily Mirrors Punters Club 200th Running of the Derby Official FDC PM 6th June 1979 Epsom Surrey. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

543 - Equestrian Lucinda Green signed Autographed Editions FDC PM All the Queens Horses Badminton Gloucestershire 8 July 1997. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

544 - Horse Racing Willie Carson and Lestor Piggott signed Ladies Day Royal Ascot FDC PM 19 June 01 Berks. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

545 - Horse Racing Lestor Piggott signed FDC to commemorate the association of Indigo Jones with Newmarket Horse Racing FDC PM 400th 

Anniversary of Indigo Jones Newmarket Suffolk 15 August 1973. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

546 - Horse Racing Lestor Piggott signed FDC to commemorate the association of Indigo Jones with Newmarket Horse Racing FDC PM 400th 

Anniversary of Indigo Jones Newmarket Suffolk 15 August 1973. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

547 - Horse Racing Lestor Piggott signed Autographed editions FDC PM Fabulous Hats 19 June 2001 Ascot Berkshire. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

548 - Motor Racing Martin Brundle signed British Motor Cars 1925 Austin 7 Chummy Benham FDC PM 60th Anniversary Austin 7 13 Oct 1982 

Brooklands Weybridge Surrey. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

549 - Motor Racing Murray Walker signed Grand Prix FDC PM Brooklands Weybridge 3.07.07. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

550 - Motor Racing Murray Walker signed Chaucer Grand Prix FDC double pm Silverstone Towcester Grand Prix 3 July 2007. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

551 - Motor Racing John Watson signed Silverstone Home of British Motor Racing Official FDC PM 35 years on Silverstone Circuit October 13, 1982, 

Silverstone Towcester Northants. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

552 - Motor Racing John Watson signed British Grand Prix Silverstone 16 July 1995 FDC PM British Grand Prix Silverstone Douglas Isle of Man 16 July 

1995 . Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

553 - Football Martin Chivers signed Football Heroes Benham FDC PM Danny Blanchflower Tottenham London N17. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

554 - Football Nat Lofthouse signed Football Heroes Benham FDC PM Danny Blanchflower Tottenham London Nw 17 14th May 1996. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

555 - Football Howard Kendall signed Football Heroes Benham FDC PM British Football Heroes Everton Liverpool 14.5.96. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

556 - Football Trevor Brooking signed Football Heroes Benham FDC PM Bobby Moore West Ham United and England World Cup Winning Captain 108 

Caps 14 May 96 London E13. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

557 - Olympic Rowing James Cracknell and Mathew Pinsent signed Sporting Heroes Internetstamps FDC PM Sporting Heroes 16.7.02 Henley on 

Thames. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

558 - Motor Racing Tony Brooks and Cliff Allison signed The Prancing Horse Ferrari FDC PM Centennial of Enzo Ferrari 03.03.98 Bruxelles 1000 

Brussel. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

559 - Motor Racing Michael Turner and Tony Brooks signed 50th Anniversary Tony Brook wins the Syracuse Grand Prix 1955 FDC PM 50th Anniversary 

Tony Brooks 1955 Syracuse Grand Prix Winner Daventry Northants 23 Oct 2005. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

560 - Cricket Kent Legends multi signed 1983 Benham FDC signatures include Graham Dilley, Richard Ellison ,Kevin Jarvis , Chris Tavare , Neil Taylor 

and Brian Luckhurst PM NatWest Trophy Final Lords 3rd 83 London NW8. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

561 - Olympics Alan Wells and Linford Christie signed Summer Olympics XXII Moscow 1980 FDC PM Los Angeles Sep 28, 1979, 90052. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

562 - Olympics Alan Wells and Linford Christie signed Olympic Torch FDC PM Olympic Torch Relay Sydney NSW 2000 12 September 2000. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

563 - Winter Olympics Amy Williams signed Commemorative FDC Double PM Tribute to Amy Williams Winter Olympic Champion 2010. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

564 - Winter Olympics Robin Cousins signed Sculpture in Ice or Snow Christmas 2003 Benham FDC Triple PM Christmas 4.11.03 Cold Blow Narbeth. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

565 - Boxing Sir Henry Cooper signed Traditional Britain The Local Pub Benham FDC Double PM Time Gentlemen Please Thurnscoe Rotherham S 

Yorkshire. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

566 - Boxing Sir Henry Cooper signed Glorious United Kingdom Benham FDC triple PM 29th September 2008 London SW. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

567 - Boxing Sir Henry Cooper signed London Union of Youth Clubs FDC double PM Salutes London Sportsmen London SE5 10th October No2 of 20 

issued . Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

568 - Boxing Alan Minter signed Amateur Boxing Association Centenary Year 1880-1980 Benham FDC Double PM 100th Anniversary Boxing Assn 10 

Oct 80 Wembley Middlesex. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

569 - Sailing Chay Blyth signed The National Trust White Cliffs of Dover Internetstamps FDC triple PM The National Trust Neptune Coastline Campaign 

19.03.02 Protecting the White Cliffs Dover Kent. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

570 - Sailing Chay Blyth signed Working Sail FDC triple PM River Thames London SE1 18.2.15. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

571 - Sailing Chay Blyth signed 40th Anniversary The First Colony in America The Settlement of Jamestown triple PM 40th Anniversary of the settlement 

of Jamestown Blackwall London E14 22.3.07. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

572 - Sailing Chay Blyth signed 500th Anniversary Christopher Columbus The Discovery of America Benham FDC PM 500th Anniversary Christopher 

Columbus Greenwich SE10 . Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

573 - Sailing Tony Bullimore signed 300th Anniversary The Eddystone Light Benham FDC PM 300th Anniversary The Original Eddystone Light Plymouth 

24 March 98. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

574 - Sailing Tracy Edwards signed HM Barker Endeavour England Australia multi pm A British Journey Southwest England Cornwall 8 Feb 2005. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

575 - Sailing Tracy Edwards signed The National Trust St Michaels Mount Cornwall Internetstamps FDC Triple PM The National Trust Neptune Coastline 

Campaign 19.03.02 Protecting The Coastline St Michaels Mount Cornwall. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

576 - Sailing Claire Francis signed Batemans National Trust FDC Triple PM Batemans Home of Rudyard Kipling Burmarsh E Sussex 15/01/02. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

577 - Sailing Robin Knox Johnston signed The Beagle Project Bicentenary of Charles Darwin 1809-1882 double pm Bicentenary of Charles Darwin The 

Beagle Project 12.02.09 Lawrenny Pembrokeshire. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

578 - Football Craig Brown signed Scottish Football October 2000 Body and Bone Benham FDC double PM Body and Bone Scotlands Home of Football 

Glasgow 03.10.2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

579 - Football Alan Ball signed England World Cup Winners 1966 FDC World Cup 2002 Korea /Japan 31 May-30 June double pm Good Luck to England 

in the Football World Cup English Street 21 May 2002 London E3. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

580 - Football Jack Charlton signed 40th Anniversary 1966-2006 commemorative FDC PM They Think It's All Over It is Now England 4 West Germany 2 

PM Wembley 06-06-06. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

581 - Cricket New Zealand multi signed 100 years of English County Cricket New Zealand Touring Team 1973 signatures include Bevan Congdon , Glen 

Turner and Saunders. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

582 - Football Tom Finney signed Centenary The Football League Benham FDC PM Preston North End Football Club Preston Lancs 22 Mar 1988. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

583 - Football Tom Finney signed A Tribute to Combine Services Football FDC PM World Cup Qualification Sir Tom Finney Way Preston PR1 6RU. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

584 - Football Tom Finney signed Football Legends commemorative FDC double pm Preston North End F.C Preston Lancs 14 May 1996. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

585 - Football Tom Finney signed Football Legends commemorative FDC triple PM RNLI Official Postmark Football Legends European Football 

Championships Wembley 14.5.96 Wembley. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

586 - Football Tom Finney signed Legends of the Beautiful Game Sir Tom Finney CBE OBE commemorative FDC pm Legends of the Beautiful Game 

Wembley 9 Jul 06. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

587 - Football Charlie George signed Arsenal Champions of Champions 1970-71 Arsenal F.C versus Stromsgodset commemorative FDC PM Arsenal 

Double into Europe 29 Sept 1971 Arsenal Stadium London N8 . Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

588 - Football Pat Jennings signed Mexico 86 Official Commemorative FDC PM World Cup Tuvalu 30 June 1986. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

589 - Football Kevin Keegan signed Football Heroes Millennium Stadium Benham FDC Triple Pm Football Heroes Villa Road Birmingham 9th May 2013. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

590 - Football Kevin Keegan signed Legends of the Beautiful Game Kevin Keegan commemorative FDC PM Legends of the Beautiful Game Wembley 9 

Jul 06. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

591 - Football Nat Lofthouse signed Wembley Venue of Legends Benham FDC PM 16th May 1998 Wembley Middlesex 75th Anniversary Wembley FA 

Cup Finals. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

592 - Football Gary Mabbutt signed Centenary of The Football League commemorative Benham FDC PM Record Holders Tottenham Hotspur The 1st 

League Club to Win A Major European Trophy 22 March 88 Tottenham London N1. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

593 - Football Nat Lofthouse signed Football Heroes Victorian Prints No 103 commemorative cover double PM Football Legends Bolton Lancashire 14 

May 1996. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

594 - Football Sammy McIlroy signed Regional Definitives FDC PM Carrigs Fergus A 29 Sep 08 SHC. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

595 - Football Michael Owen signed Royal Mail Evening Standard FDC triple PM Evening Standard Wembley 14 May 1996. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

596 - Football Peter Reid signed Benham Football Cover PM Everton FA Cup Winners into Europe 24 Apr 1985 Liverpool. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

597 - Football Bryan Robson signed Benham Football Cover PM Manchester United into Europe UEFA Cup 6 Mar 1985 Manchester. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

598 - Football Bryan Robson signed Official Football Cover Series FDC The FA Cup Final 1985 Everton v Manchester United cover no 20 PM The FA 

Cup Final 18 May 85 Wembley. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

599 - Football Bobby Robson signed Ipswich Town F.C Football League Commemorative Series FDC pm Ipswich Town F.C 10th Anniversary of Winning 

League Championship 1961-2 1-Apr 72 Ipswich Suffolk. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

600 - Football Bobby Robson signed First Ever Final for Ipswich FA Cup Final 1978 FDC Arsenal v Ipswich Town PM The FA Cup Final 6 May 78 

Wembley. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

601 - Football Bryan Robson signed Official Football Cover Series FDC The FA Cup Final 1985 Everton v Manchester United cover no 20 PM The FA 

Cup Final 18 May 85 Wembley. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

602 - Football Bryan Robson signed Football Heroes FDC multi PM Wembley London 09.05.2013. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

603 - Football Wayne Rooney signed Manchester United European Cup Winners 2008 FDC PM UEFA Champions League Final 21 May 2008 Luzhniki 

Stadium Moscow. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

604 - Football Nat Lofthouse signed Bolton Wanderers Meeting of the Champions FDC Bolton Wanderers v Nottingham Forest PM Bolton Wanderers 

versus Nottingham Forest Meeting of the Champions 25 Nov 78 Bolton. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

605 - Football Gordon Strachan signed Benham Football FDC pm Manchester United in Europe UEFA Cup 7 Nov 1984 Manchester . Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

606 - Football Peter Shilton signed International Legends Collection A Tribute to the World Cup Benham FDC Triple PM a Tribute to the World Cup 

Gibraltar 23.1.98. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

607 - Football Ray Wilson signed Sir Alf Ramsey 1922-1999 commerative Benham cover double PM Football 2002 Wembley 21.05.02. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

608 - Football Ray Wilson signed Sir Alf Ramsey 1922-1999 commerative Benham cover double PM Football 2002 Wembley 21.05.02. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

609 - Cycling Brian Robinson signed 1878/1978 Cycling Post Office FDC PM Centenary International Meeting Leicester BC Leicester Sports Centre 2 

August 1978. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

610 - Football Martin Peters signed Euro 96 Mastercard commemorative FDC PM 30th Anniversary England World Cup Winners 30 July 1996. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

611 - Football George Cohen signed Euro 96 Mastercard commemorative FDC PM 30th Anniversary England World Cup Winners 30 July 1996. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

612 - Football Jack Charlton signed Euro 96 Mastercard commemorative FDC PM 30th Anniversary England World Cup Winners 30 July 1996. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

613 - Football John Connelly signed Euro 96 Mastercard commemorative FDC PM 30th Anniversary England World Cup Winners 30 July 1996. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

614 - Football Gordon Banks signed England World Cup Heroes 1966 Winners commemorative cover PM England World Cup Winners 30th Anniversary 

30.7.96 Wembley Middx . Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

615 - Football Nobby Stiles signed England World Cup Heroes 1966 Winners commemorative cover PM England World Cup Winners 30th Anniversary 

30.7.96 Wembley Middx . Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

616 - Football Tommy Docherty signed a tribute to the World Cup International Legends collection Benham FDC Triple PM A Tribute to the World Cup 

Gibraltar 23.1.98. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

617 - Cricket Sir Richard Hadlee signed FDC PM In association with Bletchley Park Post Office England v New Zealand 28 June 2008 Lords Ground 

London NW8. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

618 - Cricket Graeme Hick signed 100 Years of English County Cricket Worcestershire County Cricket Club Official FDC PM First Day of Issue 16 May 

1973 Worcester. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

619 - Cricket Allan Lamb signed 100 Years of English County Cricket Northamptonshire County Cricket Club PM First Day of Issue Northampton 16 May 

1973. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

620 - Cricket Richard Hadlee signed 100 Years of English County Cricket Nottinghamshire County Cricket Club FDC First Day of Issue 16 May 1973 

Nottingham. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

621 - Motor Cycling Carl Fogarty signed Isle of Man TT FDC PM First Day of Issue 29 May 1974 Douglas Isle of Man. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

622 - Sailing Sir Robin Knox Johnston signed Settlers The Pilgrim Fathers Step Ashore December 1620 Benham FDC double PM Settlers Pilgrims 

Fathers 06.04.99 Plymouth. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

623 - Cricket Paul Pritchard signed Great Sporting Events Collection St Johns Ambulance Benham FDC PM Benson and Hedges Cup Final Lords 

Ground 11 July 1998 London NW8. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

624 - Dame Vera Lynn signed FDC Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother 1900-2002 Internet Stamps PM Single 25th April 2002 Buckingham 

Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

625 - Dame Vera Lynn signed FDC 60th Anniversary of VE Day PM 60th Anniversary of Victory in Europe PM 60TH Anniversary of Victory in Europe 

Dover Kent 8.05.05 Buckingham Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

626 - Dame Vera Lynn signed FDC Classic Locomotives 3672WD Class 2-10-0 Dame Vera Lynn FDC PM Steam Locomotives Charing Cross London 

WC2 Doble post stamped 13 January 2004. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

627 - Eric Sykes signed FDC. Heroes of Comedy Comic Heritage Official Benham Cover PM Heroes of Comedy Eric Morecombe Single Post stamped 23 

April 98 Morecambe Lancs . Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

628 - Wayne Sleep signed Diana 1961-1997 Benham FDC Triple PM Diana Princess of Wales Kensington Palace Gardens London W8 3 Feb 98. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

629 - Susan Hampshire signed Peter Pan Internetstamps FDC double PM Kensington Gardens W2 20.08.02. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

630 - Endangered Species of European Butterflies by Gordon Bedingfield Wedgwood collectors plates. Subject No 5 Charaxes Jasius Colias Palaeno. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

631 - Endangered Species of European Butterflies by Gordon Beningfield Wedgwood collectors plates. Subject No 9 Papilio Hospiton Aricia Artaxerxes. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

632 - The Lavender Fairy Flower Fairies Royal Worcester Established in 1751 decorative collectors plate. Copyright The estate of Cicely Mary Barker 

1998. In celebration of the 75th anniversary of the flower fairies by Royal Worcester. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

633 - The Laburnum Fairy Flower Fairies Royal Worcester Established in 1751 decorative collectors plate. Copyright The estate of Cicely Mary Barker 

1998. In celebration of the 75th anniversary of the flower fairies by Royal Worcester. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

634 - The Columbine Fairy Flower Fairies Royal Worcester Established in 1751 decorative collectors plate. Copyright The estate of Cicely Mary Barker 

1998. In celebration of the 75th anniversary of the flower fairies by Royal Worcester. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

635 - The Fuchsia Fairy Flower Fairies Royal Worcester Established in 1751 decorative collectors plate. Copyright The estate of Cicely Mary Barker 

1998. In celebration of the 75th anniversary of the flower fairies by Royal Worcester. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

636 - The Poppy Fairy Flower Fairies Royal Worcester Established in 1751 decorative collectors plate. Copyright The estate of Cicely Mary Barker 1998. 

In celebration of the 75th anniversary of the flower fairies by Royal Worcester. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

637 - The Chicory Fairy Flower Fairies Royal Worcester Established in 1751 decorative collectors plate. Copyright The estate of Cicely Mary Barker 1998. 

In celebration of the 75th anniversary of the flower fairies by Royal Worcester. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

638 - The Iris Fairy Flower Fairies Royal Worcester Established in 1751 decorative collectors plate. Copyright The estate of Cicely Mary Barker 1998. In 

celebration of the 75th anniversary of the flower fairies by Royal Worcester. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

639 - The Heliotrope Fairy Flower Fairies Royal Worcester Established in 1751 decorative collectors plate. Copyright The estate of Cicely Mary Barker 

1998. In celebration of the 75th anniversary of the flower fairies by Royal Worcester. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

640 - The Marigold Fairy Flower Fairies Royal Worcester Established in 1751 decorative collectors plate. Copyright The estate of Cicely Mary Barker 

1998. In celebration of the 75th anniversary of the flower fairies by Royal Worcester. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

641 - Cinderella "Reflection of A Dream" by Steve Reed decorative collectors plate. Limited Edition Fine Porcelain The Franklin mint heirloom 

recommendation. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

642 - Cinderella Franklin Mint Heirloom "The Magic of Cinderella" Plate by Kirk Reinert, Limited Edition Collector Plate. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

643 - Cinderella Franklin Mint Heirloom "Fairy Godmothers Magic" by Kirk Heinert Limited Edition Decorative collector Plate. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

644 - Vintage Walt Disney Cartoon Classics Cinderella Ceramic Porcelain 1950 Decorative Collector Plate. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

645 - Endangered Species of European Butterflies by Gordon Beningfield Wedgwood collectors plates. Subject No 10 Anthocharis Belia Euphenoides 

Limenitis (Ladoga) Populi. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

646 - Endangered Species of European Butterflies by Gordon Beningfield Wedgwood collectors plates. Subject No 12 Coenonympha Tullia Lysandra 

Bellargus. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

647 - Endangered Species of European Butterflies by Gordon Beningfield Wedgwood collectors plates. Subject No 2 Lycaena Dispar Maculinea Arion 

Strymonidia Pruni. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

648 - Endangered Species of European Butterflies by Gordon Beningfield Wedgwood collectors plates. Subject No 4 Parnassius Apollo Papilio Alexanor 

Carter. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

649 - Endangered Species of European Butterflies by Gordon Beningfield Wedgwood collectors plates. Subject No 3 Allancastria Cerisyi Gomepteryx 

Cleopatra Lycaena Helle. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

650 - Endangered Species of European Butterflies by Gordon Beningfield Wedgwood collectors plates. Subject No 11 Strymonidia W-album Archon 

Apollinus. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

651 - Tamsin Topolski signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

652 - SoCal Val Signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

653 - Zara Phythian signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

654 - Denis Leary signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

655 - Lorenzo Lamas signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

656 - Stacey Keach signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

657 - Hannah Spearritt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

658 - Martha Plimpton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

659 - Mercedes McNab signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

660 - Denise Van Outen signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

661 - Michelle Ryan signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

662 - Emily Proctor signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

663 - Virginia Hey signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

664 - Tracee Cocco signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

665 - Carla Perez signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

666 - Ethan Hawke signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

667 - Denis Haysbert signed 10x8 inch animated colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

668 - Denis Van Outen signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

669 - Norman Lovett signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

670 - Mickey Lewis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

671 - Robert Llewellyn signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

672 - Olivia Williams signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

673 - Sylvester McCoy signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured during his time as DR WHO. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

674 - Colin Baker signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in his role as DR WHO. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

675 - Ian Hanmore signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as Father Angelo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

676 - Sarah Louise Madison signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role AS Weeping Angel. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

677 - Michelle Collins signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

678 - Janet Fielding signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Tegan Jovanka. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

679 - Camille Coduri signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Rose Tyler. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

680 - Sarah Sutton signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Nyssa. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

681 - Dan Starkey signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

682 - Jimmy Vee signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

683 - Spencer Wilding signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as the Wooden King. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

684 - Jennie Linden signed 10x8 inch DR WHO black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

685 - Richard Franklin signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as Captain Mike Yates. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

686 - Tom Golding signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

687 - Tom Golding signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

688 - Julian Glover signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo picture in his role as Count Scarlioni. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

689 - David Gooderson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

690 - Michael Kilgariff signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

691 - Felicity Kendal signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Lady Eddison. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

692 - Linda Clark signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Bloodtide. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

693 - Nathalie Cuznor signed 10x8 inch DR Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

694 - David Collings signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as Mawdryn. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

695 - Greg Austin signed 10x8 inch colour photo picture as Charlie Smith in the BBC's Doctor Who spin-off Class. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

696 - Neve McIntosh signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

697 - Terry Molloy signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured as Davros. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

698 - Ross Mullan signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

699 - Ian McNeice signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

700 - Jon Cryer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

701 - Football Kalvin Phillips signed Manchester City replica home shirt size XL. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

702 - Ronnie Biggs, member of the 1963 Great Train Robbery gang. A signed Brazilian FDC with train doodle and additional comments added. 

Postmarked 1959 and signed at a later date, probably after he escaped to Brazil in 1969. Good condition Est. £60 - 65 

703 - Joan Collins Legendary British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

704 - Richard Harris signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Richard St John Francis Harris (1 October 1930 - 25 October 2002) was an Irish 

actor and singer. Having studied at the London Academy of Music and Dramatic Art he rose to prominence as an icon of the British New Wave. He 

received numerous accolades including the Cannes Film Festival Award for Best Actor, and a Grammy Award. In 2020, he was listed at number 3 on The 

Irish Times's list of Ireland's greatest film actors. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

705 - Henry Mancini signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

706 - Astronaut Eugene Cernan signed 10x8 inches original NASA colour photo. Good condition Est. £240 - 260 

707 - Bobby Charlton signed FDC. Mexico 1986 Tuvalu. Is An English former footballer. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

708 - WW2. Field Marshall Montgomery's Metal 'Fear Naught' Army Hat Badge. Included is a COPY of Instrument of Surrender of all German armed 

forces in Holland, with Copy of his signature and other surrenders. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

709 - Paul Newman Signed Colour Photo (dedicated) approx 10 x 8 inches plus Wikipedia page print out, . Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

710 - Lester Piggott signed 14x20 colour montage print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

711 - Steiff Original Winter bear and Pumkin bear. Both 7cm. Original collection. With box. White winter bear with knitted blue and white scarf and hat. 

Brown bear with orange pumpkin. Both have yellow and red ear tag with gold button. In good condition. Box slightly broken. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

712 - Steiff The Exhibition Bear. Fully jointed White 21cm bear. Limited edition 00013 of 1500. With original box. Only available at the UK spring trade fair 

2003. This bear celebrates 100 years since his first viewing, with Traditional colourful ball toy. White and red ear tag with gold plated button. Great 

condition. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

713 - WWII Rolf Ebartd Signed Book Nightjagd The Night Fighter versus Bomber War over the Third Reich 1939 45 by Theo Boiten 1997 First Edition 

Hardback Book with 240 pages Signed by Rolf Ebartd on the Title page published by The Crowood Press Ltd spine in good order, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

714 - WWII Rolf Ebartd Signed Book Night Air war Personal Recollections of the conflict over Europe, 1939 45 by Theo Boiten 1999 First Edition 

Hardback Book with 240 pages Signed by Rolf Ebartd on the Title page published by The Crowood Press Ltd spine in good order, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

715 - WWII Multi Signed Book Fighter Aces of the Luftwaffe by Raymond F Toliver, USAF (Ret) & Trevor J Constable 1996 First Edition Hardback book 

with 350 pages Multi Signed by 8 Luftwaffe Veterans including Walter Wolfrum, Hugo Broch, Lex Luganda, plus others on the Second page published by 

Schiffer Publishing Ltd spine in good order, good condition. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

716 - The War in Pictures Six Volumes date & edition unknown Hardback Books with 255 pages published by Odhams Press Ltd spines are in good 

order, good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

717 - Multi Signed Limited Edition (No 22 of 100) Defending The Reich The History of Jagdgeschwader 1 "OESAU" by Eric Mombeek Translated by John 

J Vasco 1992 First English Edition Hardback Book with 332 pages Multi Signed by 6 Veterans Hans Berger, Alfred Grislawski, Herbert Kaiser, Rudiger 



 

 

Von Kirchmayr, Fritz Losigkeit. Harald Moldenhauer, plus the Author on the First page published by JAC Publications spine in good order, good condition. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

718 - Berlin '45 The Grey City by Richard Brett Smith 1966 First Edition Hardback Book with 176 pages published by Macmillan & Co Ltd London spine in 

good order, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

719 - WW2 Colour Print Titled Stirling Outward Bound by Robert Taylor. Signed in Pencil by Robert Taylor the Artist and Hamish Mahddie. Measures 

20x14 inches appx. Very Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

720 - WW2 Colour Print - The Augsburg Raid, by Chris Stothard. Measures 28x20 inches appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

721 - WW2 Colour Print Titled Breaching the Eder by Simon Smith Measuring 22x26 inches appx. Very Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

722 - WW2 Colour Print Titled Homeward Bound by Nicolas Trudgian signed in pencil by Flight Lieutenant Edward C. Johnson, Sergeant Ray Grayston, 

Squadron Leader George Johnson, Squadron Leader Les Munro, Flight Sergeant Grant Mcdonald, Corporal Beck Parsons, Corporal Kenneth Lucas. 

Limited Edition 07/125. Measures 23x27 inches appx. Very Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

723 - WW2. Artist Chris Stothard colour print titled The Augsburg Raid. Unsigned. Limited edition 300 of 500. attached to card by masking tape to top. 

Measures 28 x 22 inches overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

724 - WW2. Gerald Coulson signed colour print titled Pathfinder by Coulson. Signed in pencil. Limited edition 59 of 500. tape on reverse from being 

previously mounted. Measures 28 x 23 inches overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

725 - WW2 Colour Print Titled Cloud Companions by Robert Taylor. Limited 1211 of 1250. Multi Signed by Robert Taylor, Bill Reid VC, Fred Coney, John 

Costello, Roly Hammersley, Lyndon Sims, Len Sumpter, and Howie Wing. Measures 33x25 inches appx. Very Good condition Est. £180 - 220 

726 - WW2. Gerald Coulson, Lady Aitken and The Rt Hon Viscount Rothermere signed Gerald Coulson colour print titled Night of the Hunter. Signed in 

pencil. Limited edition 336 of 850. print is mounted to an overall size of 30 x 24 inches. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 
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